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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Juris Silenieks        M 25-29      1/129     2:22:37       33:00     1:11:49     1:57:31     1:10:48    5:27     2:22:37
2     Harrison Kirigwi       M 30-34      1/129     2:28:05       32:59     1:11:47     1:59:01     1:16:16    5:40     2:28:03
3     Daniel Kirwa           M 30-34      2/129     2:33:05       32:59     1:13:06     2:04:25     1:19:58    5:51     2:33:03
4     Juan Moran             M 35-39      1/124     2:33:48       34:12     1:14:44     2:04:36     1:19:03    5:53     2:33:46
5     Dustin Sprague         M 40-44       1/87     2:34:43       34:17     1:14:29     2:02:54     1:20:13    5:55     2:34:42
6     Jacob McCubbin         M 25-29      2/129     2:36:42       35:01     1:15:34     2:07:48     1:21:07    5:59     2:36:40
7     Victor Kipngetich      M 25-29      3/129     2:40:00       32:59     1:12:21     2:04:25     1:27:37    6:07     2:39:58
8     Paolo Roncallo         M 45-49       1/94     2:40:47       37:06     1:21:29     2:13:36     1:19:16    6:09     2:40:44
9     Joey Teter             M 25-29      4/129     2:42:27       37:28     1:21:03     2:13:03     1:21:25    6:13     2:42:27
10    Josh Simkins           M 25-29      5/129     2:47:11       37:03     1:20:46     2:14:51     1:26:24    6:23     2:47:09
10    Crayton Noe            M 25-29       3/94     4:31:12       46:34     1:57:47     3:39:50     2:33:23    6:38     4:31:09
11    Ean Buffington         M 20-24       1/99     2:49:52       39:02     1:23:57     2:18:50     1:25:52    6:29     2:49:49
12    Nathan Isaacs          M 25-29      6/129     2:51:30       41:15     1:28:25     2:21:50     1:23:02    6:33     2:51:26
13    Robert Friedman        M 35-39      2/124     2:51:50       37:03     1:21:02     2:18:53     1:30:46    6:34     2:51:48
14    Ann Alyanak            F 40-44       1/60     2:52:17       39:15     1:25:52     2:21:50     1:26:24    6:35     2:52:15
15    Douglas Crossen        M 30-34      3/129     2:52:20       39:23     1:25:26     2:21:07     1:26:50    6:35     2:52:16
16    Colin Meyer            M 30-34      4/129     2:55:05       38:20     1:23:31     2:20:01     1:31:31    6:41     2:55:02
17    Matthew Klundt         M 30-34      5/129     2:56:00       39:44     1:25:17                 1:30:42    6:43     2:55:59
18    Zack Jordan            M 25-29      7/129     2:56:04       37:04     1:21:55     2:22:04     1:34:07    6:44     2:56:02
19    Orinthal Striggles     M 40-44       2/87     2:56:33       38:41     1:25:17     2:23:26     1:31:15    6:45     2:56:31
20    Ryan Gunter            M 20-24       2/99     2:58:26       39:01     1:23:59     2:21:42     1:34:24    6:49     2:58:22
21    John Paul Montes       M 30-34      6/129     2:59:45       39:17     1:26:00     2:24:32     1:33:43    6:52     2:59:43
22    Nathaniel Sink         M 20-24       3/99     2:59:52       36:12     1:21:02     2:20:56     1:38:47    6:52     2:59:48
23    Aaron Scott            M 20-24       4/99     2:59:58       40:16     1:26:18     2:24:09     1:33:38    6:53     2:59:56
24    Eddie Grier            M 30-34      7/129     3:02:34       41:00     1:29:58     2:29:08     1:32:30    6:58     3:02:27
24    James Stofel           M 25-29       4/94     3:07:52       42:54     1:32:37     2:33:28     1:35:08    7:13     3:07:45
25    Douglas Wickert        M 45-49       2/94     3:04:49       41:06     1:29:04     2:28:52     1:35:40    7:04     3:04:43
26    Michael Embury         M 45-49       3/94     3:05:08       41:40     1:31:09     2:31:33     1:33:54    7:04     3:05:03
26    Eric James             M 20-24       3/54     4:59:23       53:40     1:59:42     3:44:31     2:43:58    7:15     4:43:39
27    Matthew Solosabal      M 35-39      3/117     4:55:20     1:01:22     2:09:34     3:52:04     2:38:16    7:15     4:47:50
28    Richard James          M 35-39      3/124     3:08:27       42:59     1:32:06     2:32:21     1:36:16    7:12     3:08:22
29    Jonathan Kaczanoski    M 30-34      8/129     3:09:59       42:30     1:32:48     2:34:28     1:37:05    7:15     3:09:53
30    Miguel Perez           M 35-39      4/124     3:10:17       40:14     1:29:02     2:31:35     1:41:08    7:16     3:10:10
31    Blaine Zimmerman       M 30-34      9/129     3:10:17       44:00     1:35:27     2:35:53     1:34:44    7:16     3:10:10
32    Spencer Johnson        M 35-39      5/124     3:10:22       37:03     1:22:13     2:27:39     1:48:06    7:16     3:10:19
33    Christan Stewart       M 50-54       1/95     3:16:21       41:43     1:31:12     2:36:36     1:45:08    7:30     3:16:19
34    Cody Marett            M 30-34     10/129     3:17:49       41:50     1:31:10     2:37:27     1:46:35    7:33     3:17:44
35    Kenji Heilman          M 45-49       4/94     3:18:40       44:49     1:37:23     2:41:01     1:41:11    7:35     3:18:34
36    Shawn Fitzgerald       M 45-49       5/94     3:18:56       37:53     1:23:02     2:29:59     1:55:52    7:36     3:18:54
37    Amelia Zwiener         F 20-24       1/31     3:19:27       46:28     1:41:30     2:45:53     1:37:50    7:37     3:19:20
38    Zane Miller            M 25-29      9/129     3:20:06       41:28     1:32:19     2:41:58     1:47:43    7:39     3:20:01
39    Daniel Zimmerman       M 35-39      6/124     3:27:26       44:29     1:36:35     2:41:41     1:44:29    7:41     3:21:03
39    Jason Scoles           M 30-34     10/137     5:04:16       56:15     2:06:58     3:52:07     2:49:58    7:31     4:56:55
40    Matthew Mascarenas     M 30-34     11/129     3:23:20       43:56     1:36:51     2:44:44     1:46:26    7:46     3:23:16
41    Andrew Danner          M 35-39      7/124     3:24:23       41:12     1:29:33     2:42:22     1:54:34    7:48     3:24:07
42    Aaron De La Cruz       M 25-29     10/129     3:24:52       41:43     1:33:18     2:42:06     1:51:24    7:49     3:24:41
43    Haakon Nelson          M 20-24       5/99     3:25:10       44:20     1:36:33     2:44:48     1:48:10    7:49     3:24:43
44    Janusz Sarnicki        M 50-54       2/95     3:25:17       47:25     1:43:58     2:50:37     1:41:17    7:51     3:25:15
45    Jeffrey Bergeman       M 16-19       1/19     3:25:37       38:26     1:30:20     2:40:29     1:55:18    7:51     3:25:37
46    Jordan Bergeman        M 30-34     12/129     3:25:38       38:26     1:30:20     2:40:29     1:55:19    7:51     3:25:38
47    Tony Paulson           M 40-44       3/87     3:25:51       48:20     1:44:42     2:51:03     1:41:02    7:52     3:25:44
48    Thomas Irons           M 20-24       6/99     3:26:55       47:35     1:43:42     2:49:16     1:42:43    7:53     3:26:25
49    Daniel Martin          M 35-39      8/124     3:27:12       41:41     1:31:10     2:37:21     1:55:57    7:55     3:27:07
50    Roger Maxwell          M 35-39      9/124     3:27:28       47:10     1:40:52     2:46:08     1:46:24    7:55     3:27:16
51    Joe Iovanisci          M 45-49       6/94     3:27:27       45:58     1:40:11     2:45:45     1:47:06    7:55     3:27:17
52    Lizbeth Nieves         F 40-44       2/60     3:27:45       45:42     1:39:55     2:47:04     1:47:23    7:55     3:27:18
53    Andreas Van Nispen     M 45-49       7/94     3:27:39       44:54     1:38:47     2:44:14     1:48:41    7:56     3:27:27
54    Heather Sealover       F 30-34       1/56     3:28:05       43:06     1:37:45     2:46:38     1:50:08    7:56     3:27:52
55    Betsy Simon            F 35-39       1/64     3:28:35       44:48     1:39:41     2:50:05     1:48:50    7:58     3:28:30
56    Richard Baker          M 40-44       4/87     3:29:08       43:51                 2:47:12                7:59     3:28:59
57    Greg Schodde           M 55-59       1/70     3:29:35       48:06     1:45:28     2:53:26     1:43:46    8:00     3:29:13
58    Aaron Braunstein       M 40-44       5/87     3:29:38       48:12     1:45:34     2:53:32     1:43:49    8:00     3:29:23
59    Fritz Stoppelbein      M 30-34     13/129     3:29:45       48:16     1:45:39     2:53:37     1:43:56    8:00     3:29:34
60    Michal Kawecki         M 40-44       6/87     3:29:57       43:54     1:35:37     2:47:26     1:54:15    8:01     3:29:52
61    Patrick McKee          M 25-29     11/129     3:30:09       45:06     1:40:34     2:50:57     1:49:20    8:01     3:29:53
62    Harrison Feldman       M 20-24       7/99     3:30:30       48:36     1:45:23     2:52:29     1:44:34    8:01     3:29:57
63    Chi Man Lo             M 45-49       8/94     3:30:08       48:24     1:45:45     2:53:38     1:44:20    8:02     3:30:04
64    Richard Depaola        M 20-24       8/99     3:31:33       41:24     1:32:21     2:44:16     1:59:00    8:04     3:31:21
64    Terry Beacom           M 40-44      9/118     3:43:06       48:04     1:45:27     2:59:23     1:57:21    7:51     3:42:48
65    Bob Jasinski           M 50-54       3/95     3:32:01       45:36     1:39:50     2:51:43     1:52:01    8:06     3:31:51
66    Michael Hellerstein    M 40-44       7/87     3:39:02       48:09     1:44:20     2:52:02     1:48:16    8:07     3:32:35
67    Jason Lee              M 20-24       9/99     3:34:24       45:55     1:40:09                 1:54:01    8:11     3:34:10
68    Lex Grimley            M 35-39     10/124     3:41:03       48:14     1:45:17     2:53:41     1:49:01    8:11     3:34:18
69    Bill Raabe             M 65-69       1/28     3:34:33       47:34     1:43:08     2:52:15     1:51:14    8:11     3:34:22
69    Paul Pikman            M 30-34     15/137     3:43:24       45:49     1:40:02     2:53:37     2:03:03    7:53     3:43:05
70    Zachery Schneider      M 45-49       9/94     3:35:03       45:39     1:42:53     2:53:35     1:51:52    8:12     3:34:45
71    Nicholas Beaty         M 30-34     14/129     3:35:18       49:09     1:46:11     2:53:34     1:48:35    8:12     3:34:46
72    Rachael Dickenson      F 16-19        1/5     3:35:24       48:05     1:45:26     2:53:34     1:49:37    8:13     3:35:02
73    David Bailey           M 25-29     12/129     3:35:21       41:01     1:29:57     2:41:32     2:05:18    8:13     3:35:15
74    Justin Fletcher        M 30-34     15/129     3:41:59       47:03     1:43:25     2:51:40     1:52:04    8:14     3:35:29
75    John Connolly          M 20-24      10/99     3:36:30       45:10     1:40:46     2:50:40     1:54:53    8:14     3:35:39
76    Cassie Whittington     F 35-39       2/64     3:35:57       47:25     1:45:02     2:55:26     1:50:47    8:15     3:35:48
77    David Langford         M 40-44       8/87     3:36:31       51:31     1:50:42     3:00:00     1:45:18    8:15     3:36:00
78    Michael Smith          M 35-39     11/124     3:36:12       40:55     1:31:39     2:47:39     2:04:29    8:15     3:36:08
78    Todd Carpenter         M 45-49      6/133     5:43:04     1:03:43     2:28:33     4:27:35     3:07:33    7:55     5:36:06
79    Michael Ramirez        M 30-34     16/129     3:36:50       48:22     1:43:53     2:54:28     1:52:27    8:16     3:36:19
80    Ben Blessing           M 35-39     12/124     3:36:45       52:14     1:51:26     3:00:03     1:45:11    8:17     3:36:37
81    Christopher Sinnett    M 30-34     17/129     3:37:15       48:07     1:44:19     2:51:54     1:52:26    8:17     3:36:44
82    Joel Fenlason          M 45-49      10/94     3:37:22       46:50     1:42:59     2:54:07     1:54:10    8:18     3:37:09
83    Michael Casados        M 45-49      11/94     3:37:20       43:52     1:35:46     2:45:35     2:01:27    8:18     3:37:12
84    Brian Engle            M 25-29     13/129     3:37:38       48:14     1:45:34     2:53:38     1:51:50    8:18     3:37:23
85    Daniel McDowell        M 50-54       4/95     3:37:43       42:11     1:33:53     2:48:22     2:03:41    8:19     3:37:33
86    David Lever            M 55-59       2/70     3:37:56       47:08     1:40:06     2:53:33     1:57:34    8:19     3:37:39
86    Michael Mannozzi       NO AGE         1/4     4:49:46     1:04:24     2:18:28     3:51:54     2:24:16    7:58     4:42:43
87    Bradley Stokes         M 50-54       5/95     3:37:49       44:19     1:37:50     2:52:11     1:59:55    8:19     3:37:45
87    Marcus Trautschold     M 30-34     20/137     4:55:01       51:35     2:00:22     3:54:58     2:54:04    7:59     4:54:25
88    David Clausen          M 20-24      11/99     3:38:11       46:55     1:44:45     2:53:23     1:53:15    8:20     3:38:00
89    Anthony Holman         M 35-39     13/124     3:38:13       43:51     1:35:30     2:39:28     2:02:35    8:20     3:38:05
90    James Kirk             M 25-29     14/129     3:45:36       49:41     1:48:26     3:00:11     1:50:40    8:22     3:39:06
91    Wynn Hansen            M 35-39     14/124     3:39:28       51:19     1:50:56     3:00:16     1:48:31    8:23     3:39:26
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
92    Eric Sanderson         M 20-24      12/99     3:39:51       48:12     1:45:33     2:53:34     1:54:04    8:23     3:39:36
93    Eric Moreau            M 30-34     18/129     3:39:57       51:51     1:50:29     2:59:48     1:49:08    8:23     3:39:36
94    John Dzurec            M 20-24      13/99     3:40:08       47:00     1:41:46     2:53:23     1:57:58    8:24     3:39:44
95    Christopher Pokladek   M 25-29     15/129     3:39:54       42:38     1:37:45     2:54:27     2:02:01    8:24     3:39:46
96    Nicole Helman          F 35-39       3/64     3:41:06       48:52     1:47:54     3:00:53     1:52:38    8:25     3:40:32
97    Natalya Shinkle        F 40-44       3/60     3:41:11       48:39     1:47:05     2:59:16     1:53:44    8:26     3:40:49
98    Carri Ables            F 40-44       4/60     3:47:21       50:44     1:50:33     3:01:18     1:50:19    8:26     3:40:51
99    Michael Ferriman       M 30-34     19/129     3:41:02       41:15     1:33:34     2:53:28     2:07:22    8:26     3:40:56
100   Jacob Veriato          M 40-44       9/87     3:41:25       49:10     1:46:55     2:58:40     1:54:02    8:26     3:40:57
101   Jeremy Thompson        M 45-49      12/94     3:41:42       49:53     1:48:40     3:00:28     1:52:34    8:27     3:41:13
102   Curtis Farnsel         M 30-34     20/129     3:41:48       45:59     1:40:12     2:56:55     2:01:27    8:28     3:41:39
103   Randal Thomas          M 25-29     16/129     3:42:40       47:31     1:42:18     2:53:34     2:00:11    8:30     3:42:28
104   James Hoagland         M 40-44      10/87     3:42:51       45:41     1:43:03     3:00:46     1:59:38    8:30     3:42:40
105   Mark Diehl             M 35-39      8/117     5:04:30       57:21     2:09:05     3:59:09     2:48:06    8:05     4:57:10
106   Daniel Conry           M 35-39     15/124     3:43:21       48:05     1:44:32     2:53:35     1:58:31    8:31     3:43:03
107   Caleb Knight           M 25-29     17/129     3:43:09       43:53     1:40:05     2:56:54     2:02:59    8:31     3:43:03
108   Joshua Knight          M 20-24      14/99     3:43:09       40:16     1:32:48     2:51:07     2:10:16    8:31     3:43:03
109   Kristen Knight         F 25-29       1/57     3:43:11       44:46     1:39:08     2:55:23     2:03:57    8:31     3:43:04
111   Paul Fellinger         M 50-54       6/95     4:00:41                                                    8:32     3:43:13
112   Derek Sandblom         M 25-29     18/129     3:43:25       41:14     1:30:40     2:50:38     2:12:42    8:32     3:43:21
113   Jonathan Martell       M 20-24      15/99     3:44:03       51:06     1:50:48     3:03:03     1:52:34    8:32     3:43:22
114   Daniel Janovici        M 30-34     22/129     3:44:18       49:03     1:49:50     3:02:39     1:54:15    8:34     3:44:05
115   Colton Miller          M 16-19       2/19     3:50:32       49:17     1:48:29     3:03:40     1:55:36    8:34     3:44:05
116   Joe Floris             M 35-39     16/124     3:44:40       51:06     1:51:00     3:00:43     1:53:08    8:34     3:44:08
117   Amber Rogers           F 30-34       2/56     3:44:42       48:39     1:45:31     2:59:31     1:58:54    8:34     3:44:24
118   Dean Gaynier           M 40-44      12/87     3:44:30       42:04     1:35:30     2:54:08     2:08:56    8:34     3:44:26
119   Mark Davidhizar        M 35-39     17/124     3:44:55       51:17     1:52:01     3:05:01     1:52:26    8:34     3:44:26
120   Stephanie Michaelis    F 35-39       4/64     3:44:56       51:18     1:52:02     3:05:02     1:52:26    8:34     3:44:27
120   Warren Owens           M 45-49      7/133     4:00:02       52:36     1:56:41     3:15:33     2:03:15    8:14     3:59:56
121   Ryan Carr              M 35-39     18/124     3:46:14       46:09     1:41:19     2:58:32     2:04:29    8:38     3:45:47
122   Pete Penzone           M 45-49      13/94     3:46:44       50:05     1:56:16     3:07:22     1:49:48    8:38     3:46:04
123   Jesse Bell             M 30-34     23/129     3:46:50       49:16     1:46:33     2:58:03     1:59:49    8:39     3:46:22
124   Isaac Leavitt          M 25-29     19/129     3:46:48       43:58     1:36:23     2:42:02     2:10:15    8:39     3:46:38
124   Benjamin Muladore      M 35-39     10/117     6:04:50     1:01:46     2:24:17     4:39:39     3:33:26    8:15     5:57:43
125   David Russell          M 30-34     24/129     3:46:58       46:33     1:41:40     2:55:13     2:05:05    8:40     3:46:45
126   Jon Harmon             M 35-39     19/124     3:46:58       43:08     1:36:58     2:56:49     2:09:55    8:40     3:46:52
127   James Nunez            M 45-49      14/94     3:47:09       45:57     1:40:16     2:59:10     2:06:41    8:40     3:46:57
128   Cody Rees              M 25-29     20/129     3:47:20       48:05     1:45:26     2:58:34     2:01:32    8:40     3:46:58
129   Janis Wunderlich       F 45-49       1/54     3:47:40       50:01     1:50:16     3:05:14     1:57:06    8:41     3:47:21
130   Jaqe Kraft             M 35-39     20/124     3:47:22       47:21     1:43:07     2:57:50     2:04:16    8:41     3:47:22
131   Matthew Ruscitti       M 30-34     25/129     3:55:07       55:12     2:00:30     3:09:50     1:46:56    8:41     3:47:25
132   Angela Hoult           F 30-34       3/56     3:47:52       49:25     1:46:59     3:02:21     2:00:35    8:42     3:47:33
133   Luciano Villegas       M 30-34     26/129     3:48:07       43:51     1:35:49     2:56:12     2:12:11    8:43     3:47:59
134   Kevin Krautscheid      M 25-29     21/129     3:48:13       43:49     1:35:24     2:55:05     2:12:37    8:43     3:48:01
135   Dagmar Paul            F 35-39       5/64     3:49:28       49:54     1:49:24     3:06:31     1:59:45    8:45     3:49:09
136   Ashley Dahlman         F 30-34       4/56     3:49:56       52:14     1:54:10     3:08:44     1:55:11    8:46     3:49:20
137   Chelsea Hoffmaster     F 25-29       2/57     3:49:56       52:15     1:54:10     3:08:45     1:55:10    8:46     3:49:20
138   Jesse Carleton         M 45-49      15/94     3:50:30       51:37     1:50:14     3:02:17     1:59:37    8:47     3:49:51
138   Gary Moroney           M 50-54     11/119     5:05:33     1:10:03     2:31:13     4:07:17     2:26:35    8:19     4:57:48
139   Tyler Farrar           M 30-34     27/129     3:50:50       49:51     1:49:58     3:02:54     2:00:03    8:47     3:50:00
140   Christopher Louie      M 45-49      16/94     3:50:49       51:08     1:51:06     3:04:51     1:59:14    8:48     3:50:19
141   Richard Wagner         M 20-24      16/99     3:50:49       49:17     1:45:24     3:01:16     2:04:59    8:48     3:50:22
142   Samuel Galloway        M 25-29     22/129     4:06:11       51:49     1:50:19     3:05:10     2:00:25    8:49     3:50:44
143   William Collins        M 45-49      17/94     3:51:20       51:09     1:51:02     3:03:47     1:59:49    8:49     3:50:50
143   Robert Lambert         M 45-49     12/133     5:11:41       59:48     2:10:42     3:51:24     2:44:23    8:22     4:55:04
144   Matt Stewart           M 35-39     21/124     3:51:25       43:59     1:37:28     2:59:33     2:13:47    8:50     3:51:15
145   Amy Lewis              F 50-54       1/38     3:52:19       49:40     1:50:10     3:06:33     2:01:38    8:51     3:51:47
146   Heidi Dexter           F 40-44       5/60     3:52:31       53:15     1:55:28     3:09:53     1:56:26    8:52     3:51:54
147   Matthew Vianello       M 30-34     28/129     3:52:32       48:17     1:46:29     3:04:24     2:05:41    8:52     3:52:09
148   Luke Welch             M 25-29     23/129     3:52:45       50:41     1:52:12     3:07:55     2:00:13    8:53     3:52:25
149   Michael Dolgos         M 16-19       3/19     3:52:56       42:46     1:34:58     3:03:28     2:17:49    8:54     3:52:46
150   Edward Henricks        M 25-29     24/129     3:59:35       47:53     1:48:07     3:05:52     2:04:53    8:54     3:52:59
151   Joshua Melton          M 25-29     25/129     3:53:43       50:57     1:50:46     3:02:57     2:02:28    8:55     3:53:14
152   David Corfman          M 55-59       3/70     3:54:11       54:37     1:57:18     3:12:14     1:56:16    8:55     3:53:33
153   Mike Conner            M 55-59       4/70     3:55:05       52:04     1:54:01     3:09:09     2:00:19    8:57     3:54:20
154   Scott Page             M 55-59       5/70     3:54:37       46:00     1:43:32     3:03:07     2:10:56    8:57     3:54:27
155   Royanna Herbert        F 40-44       6/60     3:55:05       51:27     1:51:25     3:10:32     2:03:04    8:57     3:54:29
156   Drew Triplett          M 30-34     29/129     3:55:17       54:25     1:58:18     3:13:47     1:56:20    8:58     3:54:38
157   Trevor Wolfe           M 30-34     30/129     3:55:17       54:26     1:58:17     3:13:48     1:56:22    8:58     3:54:39
158   Michelle Spiegla       F 40-44       7/60     4:01:18       50:13     1:51:19     3:07:45     2:03:37    8:58     3:54:55
159   Matt Biegner           M 30-34     31/129     4:01:38       47:22     1:47:08     3:10:45     2:07:50    8:59     3:54:58
160   John Sperling          M 40-44      13/87     3:55:20       50:27     1:52:17     3:10:50     2:02:50    8:59     3:55:06
161   Paul Graessle          M 40-44      14/87     3:55:21       48:11     1:45:32     3:08:41     2:09:34    8:59     3:55:06
161   Miguel Davalos         M 20-24       9/54     5:21:31       56:29     2:08:42     4:00:24     3:05:42    8:29     5:14:24
162   Bill Neitzke           M 50-54       7/95     3:56:06       51:55     1:53:37     3:08:51     2:01:57    9:00     3:55:34
163   Randall Ross           M 16-19       4/19     3:56:03       47:23     1:45:31     3:10:58     2:10:18    9:01     3:55:49
164   Brett Laplaca          M 30-34     32/129     3:56:20       47:44     1:47:31     3:06:03     2:08:20    9:01     3:55:51
164   Derick Dean            M 25-29      14/94     4:39:32       59:15     2:09:44     3:38:35     2:22:54    8:30     4:32:37
165   Nicholas Spurlock      M 35-39     22/124     3:56:08       45:41     1:43:31     3:03:38     2:12:26    9:01     3:55:57
166   Leah Baldwin           F 30-34       5/56     3:56:31       52:42     1:55:32     3:13:36     2:00:28    9:01     3:55:59
167   Gage Kinder            M 16-19       5/19     3:56:20       43:51     1:36:34     3:03:24     2:19:38    9:01     3:56:12
168   Sarah Jean Smith       F 30-34       6/56     3:56:20       46:07     1:49:18     3:11:37     2:07:00    9:02     3:56:17
169   Michael Blomer         M 45-49      18/94     3:56:36       45:55     1:40:20     3:02:52     2:16:02    9:02     3:56:22
169   Jonathan Swysgood      M 20-24      10/54     6:05:16     1:06:33                 4:38:45                8:31     5:50:03
170   Patrick Wood           M 35-39     23/124     3:56:38       46:52     1:46:05     3:08:39     2:10:19    9:02     3:56:23
171   Jack Christensen       M 20-24      17/99     3:56:55       48:47     1:46:52     3:01:00     2:09:39    9:02     3:56:31
172   Casey Moninghoff       M 25-29     26/129     4:03:06       51:30     1:53:22     3:11:42     2:03:14    9:02     3:56:35
173   Patrick Chavis         M 20-24      18/99     3:57:00       46:09     1:46:41     3:11:04     2:09:59    9:02     3:56:40
174   Gordon Lott            M 30-34     33/129     4:03:02       49:46     1:51:20     3:08:04     2:05:21    9:02     3:56:40
175   Elgin Berger           M 40-44      15/87     3:57:41       53:09     1:54:09     3:10:39     2:02:42    9:03     3:56:51
176   Jason Walker           M 30-34     34/129     4:04:09       48:34     1:45:19     3:05:46     2:12:16    9:05     3:57:34
176   Wally Basraoui         M 25-29      16/94     6:30:58     1:04:36     2:38:57     5:04:18     3:44:27    8:33     6:23:24
177   Alexander Brown        M 30-34     35/129     3:58:03       49:16     1:49:28     3:08:20     2:08:20    9:05     3:57:47
178   James Kowalik          M 30-34     36/129     3:58:36       54:21     1:58:12     3:13:44     1:59:42    9:05     3:57:54
179   Emily Kennedy          F 30-34       7/56     3:58:31       50:49     1:53:23     3:11:36     2:04:32    9:05     3:57:54
180   Timothy Holm           M 25-29     27/129     3:58:28       48:02     1:45:33     3:10:58     2:12:30    9:06     3:58:03
181   Kelsey Ludford         M 45-49      19/94     3:58:37       45:38     1:42:40     3:08:47     2:15:27    9:06     3:58:06
182   Jose Ignacio De Velasc M 55-59       6/70     3:58:25       50:49     1:51:32     3:12:16     2:06:43    9:06     3:58:14
183   Jessica Schoewe        F 30-34       8/56     3:58:37       47:30     1:46:16     3:09:39     2:12:05    9:06     3:58:21
184   Jordan Bossaller       M 25-29     28/129     3:58:36       43:53     1:35:40     2:55:20     2:22:50    9:07     3:58:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
185   Madeline Mason         F 30-34       9/56     4:05:15       50:36     1:51:15     3:16:05     2:07:17    9:07     3:58:32
186   Ryan Manzi             M 35-39     24/124     3:59:00       47:00     1:43:02     2:59:31     2:15:35    9:07     3:58:36
187   Brian Culbreth         M 35-39     25/124     3:59:13       44:03     1:41:14     3:06:22     2:17:48    9:08     3:59:02
188   Kara Hoving            F 20-24       2/31     3:59:55       54:31     1:58:12     3:14:42     2:00:59    9:08     3:59:11
189   Joseph Ulisse          M 30-34     37/129     3:59:32       41:32     1:35:15     3:03:44     2:24:00    9:08     3:59:15
190   Jorge Avila Ramirez    M 35-39     26/124     3:59:36       43:45     1:39:04     3:04:45     2:20:18    9:09     3:59:22
191   Stephen Jones          M 16-19       6/19     3:59:39       42:53     1:33:00     3:09:43     2:26:29    9:09     3:59:28
192   William Greer          M 25-29     29/129     4:06:08       50:37     1:50:42     3:10:50     2:08:58    9:09     3:59:40
193   Daniel Ly              M 30-34     38/129     4:00:25       48:39     1:47:12     3:07:54     2:12:36    9:10     3:59:47
193   Kevin Denter           M 55-59     11/114     4:57:56       56:54     2:09:23     3:51:25     2:48:05    8:38     4:57:27
194   Francisca Briden       F 40-44       8/60     4:15:02       50:05     1:51:24     3:10:58     2:08:24    9:10     3:59:48
196   Katie Penland          F 35-39       6/64     4:00:11       51:21     1:51:49     3:11:28     2:08:08    9:10     3:59:57
197   Jennifer Hickey        F 45-49       2/54     4:07:19       55:24     2:00:11     3:18:19     2:00:04    9:11     4:00:15
198   Topher Slade           M 30-34     39/129     4:01:01       51:15     1:53:48     3:16:05     2:06:44    9:11     4:00:31
199   James Roller           M 45-49      21/94     4:01:05       49:33     1:50:49     3:12:06     2:09:46    9:11     4:00:34
200   Brad Goplerud          M 65-69       2/28     4:01:45       52:22     1:51:00     3:08:26     2:10:29    9:13     4:01:29
201   Todd Vinsant           M 30-34     40/129     4:17:53       51:52     1:51:31     3:09:49     2:10:09    9:14     4:01:39
202   Peter Cummings         M 55-59       7/70     4:01:59       49:15                 3:11:04                9:14     4:01:44
202   Andrew Cabey           M 20-24      12/54     4:05:20       48:18     1:50:15     3:16:08     2:14:13    8:40     4:04:27
203   Grant Korol            M 25-29     30/129     4:02:33       51:08     1:50:42     3:10:48     2:11:29    9:15     4:02:10
203   Yves Guyon             M 45-49     15/133     6:28:49     1:20:28                 5:01:10                8:40     6:12:40
204   Katie Smith            F 25-29       3/57     4:02:31       52:02     1:54:13     3:12:27     2:08:01    9:15     4:02:13
205   Danny Ponder           M 60-64       1/36     4:02:55       49:25     1:51:01     3:13:51     2:11:39    9:16     4:02:40
205   Audra Cabey            F 25-29      8/125     4:57:11     1:01:45     2:25:02     3:55:57     2:31:16    8:41     4:56:18
206   Michael Chick          M 40-44      16/87     4:02:53       42:26     1:31:06     2:33:24     2:31:39    9:16     4:02:44
207   Calvin Wang            M 20-24      19/99     4:03:37       51:05     1:50:59     3:11:39     2:12:06    9:17     4:03:05
208   Antonio Marrero        M 20-24      20/99     4:09:41       49:04     1:52:32     3:08:34     2:10:44    9:18     4:03:16
209   Alexander Boeckenstedt M 20-24      21/99     4:03:52       48:50     1:48:34     3:12:43     2:14:56    9:18     4:03:30
210   Michael Eaton          M 40-44      17/87     4:04:24       50:41     1:50:41     3:14:33     2:12:58    9:18     4:03:38
211   Katie Buss             F 40-44       9/60     4:03:57       49:28     1:51:51     3:15:55     2:11:52    9:19     4:03:42
212   Ashwin Rao             M 20-24      22/99     4:04:28       44:18     1:40:36     3:08:22     2:23:17    9:19     4:03:53
214   Solomon Wallis         M 20-24      24/99     4:11:24       50:35     1:55:01     3:19:42     2:09:38    9:21     4:04:38
214   Michael Mahaney        M 30-34     39/137     5:18:38     1:03:33     2:18:33     4:00:05     2:52:35    8:43     5:11:07
215   Henricus Van Oorschot  M 55-59       8/70     4:05:00       48:10     1:47:49     3:12:31     2:17:06    9:21     4:04:54
217   Sean Douple            M 30-34     41/129     4:06:20       54:40     1:58:18     3:18:48     2:07:45    9:24     4:06:03
217   Chris Falloon          M 35-39     23/117     5:49:27     1:11:12                 4:26:41                8:44     5:32:58
218   Madaleno Martinez      M 30-34     42/129     4:06:54       49:34     1:48:25     3:11:48     2:18:12    9:25     4:06:36
218   Gbenga Showole         M 40-44     23/118     5:59:00       49:30     1:50:53     5:02:04     4:07:55    8:44     5:58:48
219   Amanda Hartwell        F 25-29       4/57     4:07:29       55:06     1:59:53     3:20:47     2:06:56    9:26     4:06:48
220   Geoffrey Hahm          M 45-49      22/94     4:06:59       47:55     1:50:31     3:13:01     2:16:19    9:26     4:06:50
221   Lindsay Pappas         F 30-34      10/56     4:13:53       58:27     2:06:33     3:25:35     2:00:17    9:26     4:06:50
222   Logan Berry            M 40-44      18/87     4:06:59       43:36     1:42:25     3:14:21     2:24:29    9:26     4:06:53
223   Bradley Hurst          M 20-24      25/99     4:13:16       54:50     1:59:11     3:21:00     2:07:43    9:26     4:06:53
224   Francisco Perez Colon  M 40-44      19/87     4:07:40       52:50     1:54:49     3:14:46     2:12:10    9:26     4:06:59
225   Art Boulet             M 35-39     27/124     4:07:38       46:03     1:44:44     3:10:02     2:22:49    9:27     4:07:32
226   James Brunskole        M 30-34     43/129     4:08:18       49:24     1:48:11     3:18:07     2:19:54    9:29     4:08:05
227   Anthony Hudnell        M 50-54       9/95     4:08:43       53:05     1:55:38     3:14:58     2:12:32    9:29     4:08:09
228   Lee Morris             M 25-29     31/129     4:08:43       47:01     1:45:57     3:13:31     2:22:15    9:29     4:08:12
229   Iain Anglin            M 35-39     28/124     4:08:44       48:55     1:47:41     3:12:58     2:20:41    9:29     4:08:22
230   Johnathan Disidoro     M 16-19       7/19     4:09:35       51:28     1:50:54     3:02:27     2:18:04    9:31     4:08:57
231   Kyle Noreen            M 25-29     32/129     4:15:40       53:11     1:56:03     3:16:33     2:13:01    9:31     4:09:04
232   Phillip Grimmer        M 50-54      10/95     4:09:29       50:36     1:54:52     3:21:07     2:14:15    9:31     4:09:07
233   Darren Thornton        M 35-39     29/124     4:15:48       58:14     2:06:16     3:24:37     2:03:06    9:31     4:09:21
233   Richard Gestrich       M 55-59     16/114     4:58:49       59:05     2:12:15     3:51:31     2:38:44    8:48     4:50:59
234   Anne West              F 25-29       5/57     4:10:01       53:26     1:56:27     3:20:44     2:12:56    9:32     4:09:22
235   Rey Febo               M 40-44      20/87     4:09:27       50:09     1:49:55     3:14:08     2:19:30    9:32     4:09:24
236   Mark Coleman           M 45-49      23/94     4:10:16       53:10     1:56:03     3:15:54     2:13:36    9:32     4:09:39
237   Alicia Reagan          F 35-39       7/64     4:16:15       53:56     1:59:05     3:20:04     2:10:44    9:33     4:09:48
238   Barney Price           M 50-54      11/95     4:10:40       50:05     1:50:46     3:15:52     2:19:08    9:33     4:09:54
239   Jason Estes            M 35-39     30/124     4:10:17       46:33     1:46:09     3:19:26     2:24:03    9:33     4:10:12
240   John Skicki            M 25-29     33/129     4:26:15       48:26     1:46:26     3:14:17     2:24:21    9:35     4:10:47
241   Kimberly Mealiff       F 35-39       8/64     4:18:09       56:02     2:01:52     3:22:39     2:09:14    9:35     4:11:05
242   Brendan Rourke         M 30-34     44/129     4:18:14       50:22     1:51:03     3:19:27     2:20:16    9:36     4:11:19
243   Kevin Finn             M 40-44      21/87     4:17:58       56:26     2:04:11     3:26:58     2:07:19    9:36     4:11:30
244   Amanda Cook            F 35-39       9/64     4:11:53       52:35     1:55:10     3:16:40     2:16:30    9:37     4:11:39
244   Eric Treon             M 45-49     20/133     5:37:11     1:06:01     2:28:12     4:22:46     3:01:31    8:50     5:29:42
245   Scott Griffith         M 45-49      24/94     4:12:00       48:13     1:48:11     3:14:47     2:23:42    9:37     4:11:53
246   Scott Rummage          M 60-64       2/36     4:12:43       51:03     1:53:09     3:20:25     2:18:59    9:38     4:12:08
247   Craig Coombs           M 35-39     31/124     4:12:36       52:15     1:56:00     3:24:46     2:16:10    9:38     4:12:09
247   Marisa Novobilski      F 40-44     12/175     4:32:13       58:26     2:10:07     3:43:21     2:21:39    8:50     4:31:46
248   Zackery Ransonette     M 20-24      26/99     4:27:46       52:43     1:52:52     3:14:07     2:19:18    9:38     4:12:09
249   Sara Harper            F 30-34      11/56     4:19:33       53:49     2:00:34     3:22:27     2:11:39    9:38     4:12:12
250   Matthew Cothron        M 30-34     45/129     4:19:28       49:49     1:54:28     3:19:44     2:17:51    9:38     4:12:19
250   Jovan Archuleta        M 40-44     25/118     6:34:24     1:07:27                 5:05:27                8:51     6:27:26
251   Sam Wright             M 50-54     18/119     4:05:15       55:00     1:59:07     3:17:02     2:05:51    8:51     4:04:57
251   Seada Abagaro          F 40-44      10/60     4:13:09       54:36     2:00:03     3:24:38     2:12:41    9:39     4:12:44
252   Levi Thomas            M 35-39     32/124     4:13:23       48:01     1:48:33     3:22:25     2:24:20    9:40     4:12:52
253   Jennifer Yoak          F 35-39      10/64     4:13:47       52:21     2:00:42     3:25:10     2:12:46    9:41     4:13:27
254   Gregory Larson         M 50-54      12/95     4:21:08       59:09     2:05:04     3:27:24     2:08:25    9:41     4:13:29
255   Dane Butts             M 30-34     46/129     4:20:13       56:57     2:01:16     3:18:59     2:12:16    9:41     4:13:32
255   Richard Barton         M 65-69       4/44     5:14:21     1:01:55     2:24:19     4:06:55     2:42:18    8:52     5:06:36
256   Marcel Neron           M 55-59       9/70     4:29:10       54:17     2:00:00     3:24:48     2:13:55    9:42     4:13:54
257   Keith Wyman            M 25-29     34/129     4:14:20       50:21     1:50:19     3:24:21     2:23:39    9:42     4:13:58
258   Paul Young             M 25-29     35/129     4:20:08       48:16     1:46:26     3:19:50     2:27:38    9:42     4:14:04
259   Noriyuki Hanashiro     M 60-64       3/36     4:14:52       53:45     1:56:54     3:21:58     2:17:32    9:43     4:14:26
260   Zackery Zounes         M 25-29     36/129     4:14:56       47:41     1:46:50                 2:27:42    9:43     4:14:31
261   Jerome Sirotnik        M 50-54      13/95     4:21:33       53:32     1:59:05     3:26:51     2:15:45    9:44     4:14:49
262   Hongji Zhang           M 25-29     37/129     4:15:37       54:20     1:58:56     3:24:53     2:15:58    9:44     4:14:54
263   Yongbing Wan           M 60-64       4/36     4:16:36       56:13     2:02:55     3:21:58     2:12:55    9:46     4:15:49
263   Jeremy Reynolds        M 35-39     28/117     4:51:53       56:32     2:08:57     3:49:56     2:35:46    8:55     4:44:43
264   Anthony Walker         M 50-54      14/95     4:31:13       55:12     2:04:29     3:29:00     2:11:37    9:47     4:16:05
265   Jeffrey Payne          M 30-34     47/129     4:22:30       51:22     1:55:52     3:23:48     2:20:16    9:47     4:16:07
266   Brandon Borgemenke     M 20-24      27/99     4:16:44       46:45     1:49:13     3:25:17     2:27:08    9:48     4:16:20
267   Steve Carter           M 40-44      22/87     4:23:08       54:17     1:59:55     3:30:44     2:16:50    9:48     4:16:44
268   Matthew Cotter         M 50-54      15/95     4:17:26       52:59     1:55:07     3:22:22     2:21:39    9:48     4:16:46
269   John Snowden           M 55-59      10/70     4:33:00     1:00:58     2:08:42     3:28:23     2:08:09    9:49     4:16:51
270   Maxwell Potember       M 25-29     38/129     4:24:14       52:12     1:57:10     3:21:45     2:20:31    9:51     4:17:40
271   David Huntley          M 50-54      16/95     4:24:37       59:00     2:00:50     3:23:49     2:17:05    9:51     4:17:55
272   David Cook             M 35-39     33/124     4:18:17       53:55     1:57:21     3:26:25     2:20:41    9:51     4:18:02
273   Christopher Shriver    M 50-54      17/95     4:25:04       55:38     2:01:16     3:25:32     2:16:50    9:52     4:18:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
274   Scott Strompolis       M 30-34     48/129     4:24:52       55:53     2:00:06     3:26:19     2:18:08    9:52     4:18:14
275   Kyoko Yamamoto         F 45-49       3/54     4:25:44       56:04     1:57:53     3:15:30     2:20:26    9:52     4:18:19
276   Ashley Miller          F 40-44      11/60     4:25:46       56:02     2:01:53     3:28:50     2:16:49    9:53     4:18:41
277   Xiaohui Zhao           M 25-29     39/129     4:18:54       51:10     1:57:46     3:28:21     2:20:56    9:53     4:18:42
278   Jeff Schneider         M 55-59      11/70     4:19:12       54:40     1:58:00     3:25:28     2:20:46    9:53     4:18:45
279   Jeremiah Gaddy         M 35-39     34/124     4:35:05       51:53     1:54:22     3:25:26     2:24:31    9:53     4:18:52
280   Megan Cassidy          F 35-39      11/64     4:25:31       59:43     2:10:13     3:34:40     2:08:52    9:54     4:19:05
281   Michael Burge          M 35-39     35/124     4:25:52       54:28     2:01:39     3:27:06     2:17:41    9:54     4:19:19
282   Brittany Richard       F 25-29       6/57     4:19:42       51:57     1:57:47     3:29:03     2:21:33    9:54     4:19:19
283   David Terpstra         M 25-29     40/129     4:26:42       51:28     1:54:16     3:22:46     2:25:05    9:54     4:19:20
284   Richard Monsalve       M 45-49      25/94     4:19:51       45:30     1:50:43     3:22:46     2:28:45    9:55     4:19:28
285   Rommel Blanco          M 40-44      23/87     4:20:06       51:02     1:56:04     3:25:58     2:23:27    9:55     4:19:31
286   Zale Shuster           F 16-19        2/5     4:26:40       53:07     2:00:53     3:26:58     2:18:54    9:55     4:19:46
287   Greg Paton             M 55-59      12/70     4:36:32       57:35     2:06:41     3:31:04     2:13:12    9:56     4:19:53
288   Brian Andrews          M 50-54      18/95     4:20:25       52:38     1:55:06     3:26:22     2:25:00    9:56     4:20:05
289   Anoop Pant             M 40-44      24/87     4:26:43       54:28     1:58:56     3:28:52     2:21:20    9:56     4:20:15
290   Johnny Thompson        M 55-59      13/70     4:21:17       51:31     1:54:08     3:15:51     2:26:34    9:58     4:20:42
291   James Bruce            M 20-24      28/99     4:35:56       50:35     1:51:54     3:14:57     2:28:51    9:58     4:20:44
292   Brent Nestor           M 40-44      25/87     4:21:11       53:22     1:57:47     3:19:53     2:23:03    9:58     4:20:50
293   Mikhail Kuzmin         M 35-39     36/124     4:27:19       50:13     1:57:21     3:23:58     2:23:36    9:58     4:20:56
293   David Krumrey          M 25-29      25/94     5:13:17     1:01:33     2:18:35     4:03:18     2:39:26    9:02     4:58:00
294   Chris Bauchle          M 30-34     49/129     4:29:00     1:00:17     2:09:13     3:34:04     2:12:22   10:00     4:21:35
294   Amy Krumrey            F 45-49      5/160     5:13:17     1:01:34     2:18:36     4:03:18     2:39:26    9:02     4:58:01
295   Micah Hayden           M 20-24      29/99     4:21:58       48:13     1:47:33     3:26:48     2:34:10   10:00     4:21:43
295   Adel Erdaty            M 45-49     27/133     6:45:01     1:03:14     2:41:29     5:10:53     3:56:46    9:02     6:38:15
296   Patrick Morrison       M 40-44      26/87     4:28:16       53:40     1:56:41     3:18:29     2:25:10   10:00     4:21:51
297   Caylin McCullough      F 25-29       7/57     4:28:18       52:43     1:58:18     3:25:38     2:23:34   10:00     4:21:52
298   Joan Cameron           F 55-59       1/18     4:22:32       53:42     2:00:17     3:27:07     2:21:37   10:00     4:21:54
299   Dave Crowe             M 55-59      14/70     4:28:44       57:54     2:00:06     3:25:17     2:21:51   10:00     4:21:57
300   Myroslawa Chrin        F 20-24       3/31     4:22:15       48:02     1:56:38     3:30:10     2:25:25   10:01     4:22:03
301   Ryan Chambers          M 35-39     37/124     4:29:44       55:36     2:01:29     3:28:16     2:21:28   10:03     4:22:57
302   Tobias Kirk            M 40-44      27/87     4:38:24       50:19     1:54:09     3:26:50     2:28:56   10:03     4:23:04
303   Robert Hernandez       M 30-34     50/129     4:24:05       56:07     2:02:03     3:26:38     2:21:18   10:04     4:23:21
304   Candace Delmastro      F 30-34      12/56     4:29:48       53:47     2:01:22     3:30:32     2:22:02   10:04     4:23:24
305   Nicole Hanson          F 25-29       8/57     4:30:02       55:49     2:04:23     3:35:08     2:19:07   10:04     4:23:29
306   Benjamin Nicholson     M 40-44      28/87     4:39:00       52:57     1:55:01     3:23:44     2:28:29   10:04     4:23:29
307   Shawn McKitrick        M 35-39     38/124     4:30:59       56:25     2:02:22     3:30:49     2:21:27   10:05     4:23:48
308   Joshua Thompson        M 30-34     51/129     4:24:11       55:16     2:00:43     3:24:43     2:23:08   10:05     4:23:51
309   Francesca Rush         F 25-29       9/57     4:31:22       56:21     2:05:45     3:32:33     2:18:13   10:05     4:23:58
310   Garrett Craig          M 30-34     52/129     4:30:54     1:00:11     2:09:59     3:34:24     2:14:15   10:06     4:24:13
311   Krystalore Crews       F 35-39      12/64     4:24:19       49:33     1:53:12     3:28:23     2:31:03   10:06     4:24:15
312   Robert Beckmann        M 30-34     53/129     4:25:06       49:00     1:47:55     3:24:39     2:36:52   10:07     4:24:46
313   Jordell Perry          M 25-29     41/129     4:40:24       51:02     1:55:36     3:35:13     2:29:15   10:07     4:24:51
314   Ryan Finlayson         M 35-39     39/124     4:40:51       58:10     2:07:45     3:36:55     2:17:10   10:07     4:24:54
315   Anthony Nicholson      M 55-59      15/70     4:32:09       55:38     2:03:31     3:32:26     2:21:40   10:08     4:25:10
316   Rachel Walter          F 50-54       2/38     4:26:16       53:49     2:00:28     3:30:32     2:25:16   10:09     4:25:43
317   John Dickenson         M 20-24      30/99     4:26:11       59:47     2:10:25     3:39:27     2:15:20   10:09     4:25:44
318   Joel Tantlinger        M 35-39     40/124     4:32:26       50:44     1:58:36     3:31:36     2:27:18   10:09     4:25:54
319   Joseph Petrone         M 20-24      31/99     4:41:07       55:01     2:03:46     3:31:48     2:22:09   10:09     4:25:55
320   Baxter Ruskowsky       M 16-19       8/19     4:26:42       54:48     1:58:16     3:28:16     2:27:44   10:10     4:26:00
321   Terry Swallow          M 40-44     31/118     4:37:11       59:43     2:09:03     3:39:42     2:27:32    9:06     4:36:35
322   Jason Tornes           M 16-19       9/19     4:32:44       52:17     1:55:40     3:26:51     2:30:27   10:10     4:26:06
323   Keith Tornes           M 45-49      26/94     4:32:45       52:18     1:55:40     3:26:52     2:30:27   10:10     4:26:06
324   Paul Spurgeon          M 35-39     41/124     4:42:04       51:06     1:53:59     3:21:22     2:32:15   10:10     4:26:13
325   Jacki Musgrave         F 45-49       4/54     4:27:15       52:10     1:56:39     3:29:08     2:29:52   10:11     4:26:30
326   Kellie Smith           F 35-39      13/64     4:33:42       59:03     2:08:45     3:34:53     2:17:53   10:11     4:26:37
327   Patricia Munoz         F 30-34      13/56     4:33:22       55:59     2:06:40     3:36:10     2:20:11   10:12     4:26:50
328   Ron Miller             M 35-39     42/124     4:27:35       54:15     1:57:58     3:23:56     2:29:00   10:12     4:26:58
329   Erin Grimme            F 35-39      14/64     4:27:28       58:02     2:07:50     3:38:58     2:19:11   10:12     4:27:00
330   John Knighten          M 35-39     43/124     4:44:45       51:03     1:57:03     3:31:35     2:29:59   10:12     4:27:02
331   Patty Jansen           F 50-54       3/38     4:33:27       56:29     2:09:05     3:39:23     2:17:59   10:12     4:27:03
332   Dennis Faix            M 50-54      19/95     4:33:56       51:57     1:54:52     3:25:24     2:32:19   10:12     4:27:10
333   Paul Marshall          M 50-54      20/95     4:33:49     1:00:05     2:09:04     3:34:00     2:18:18   10:13     4:27:22
334   Joshua Marshall        M 25-29     42/129     4:33:49     1:00:05     2:09:02     3:33:33     2:18:21   10:13     4:27:22
335   Mike Lee               M 50-54      21/95     4:34:29       53:25     2:00:09     3:33:20     2:27:22   10:13     4:27:30
335   Elliott Clements       M 20-24      16/54     6:20:20     1:09:55     2:36:21     4:54:54     3:27:46    9:10     6:04:06
336   Tyler Weber            M 30-34     54/129     4:35:00     1:00:25     2:09:53     3:38:03     2:17:48   10:13     4:27:41
337   Michael Ferraro        M 55-59      16/70     4:34:56     1:02:01     2:12:56     3:39:54     2:14:51   10:14     4:27:47
338   Jeff Dixon             M 55-59      17/70     4:28:02       56:15     2:03:53     3:30:48     2:23:56   10:14     4:27:49
339   Caleb Brooks           M 16-19      10/19     4:34:20       46:36     1:45:04     3:16:18     2:42:48   10:14     4:27:52
340   Matthew Smith          M 25-29     43/129     4:28:25       53:22     1:56:41     3:27:39     2:31:16   10:14     4:27:56
341   Alejandro Galvan       M 40-44      29/87     4:34:51     1:01:12     2:10:05     3:39:24     2:18:01   10:14     4:28:06
342   Natalie Doyle          F 50-54       4/38     4:35:34       58:18     2:09:02     3:38:19     2:19:16   10:15     4:28:18
343   Deanna Davis           F 35-39      15/64     4:29:09       54:43     2:02:32     3:35:11     2:25:48   10:15     4:28:20
344   Jc Kaufman             M 55-59      18/70     4:29:11       53:02     2:01:27     3:31:49     2:27:01   10:15     4:28:27
345   Brad McAnally          M 50-54      22/95     4:28:45       50:15     1:55:53     3:33:02     2:32:39   10:15     4:28:31
346   Emillie Hoh            F 20-24       4/31     4:28:58       56:56     2:05:03     3:34:23     2:23:30   10:15     4:28:33
347   Jeffrey Vaught         M 55-59      19/70     4:29:07       48:04     1:51:11     3:32:19     2:37:33   10:16     4:28:43
348   Ariel McVicker         F 30-34      14/56     4:35:16       51:42     1:58:56     3:32:49     2:29:50   10:16     4:28:45
349   Daniel Shea            M 20-24      32/99     4:35:18       51:28     1:53:20     3:28:47     2:35:27   10:16     4:28:46
350   Damon Lupher           M 45-49      27/94     4:46:31       54:59     2:01:49     3:32:09     2:26:57   10:16     4:28:46
350   Luis Martinez          M 25-29      30/94     6:02:18     1:03:58     2:38:56     4:39:27     3:15:43    9:12     5:54:38
351   Bertha Lupher          F 50-54       5/38     4:46:31       55:00     2:01:48     3:32:09     2:26:59   10:16     4:28:46
352   Nathan Mayenschein     M 35-39     44/124     4:29:05       46:00     1:41:57     3:06:32     2:46:55   10:16     4:28:52
353   Ben Mann               M 45-49      28/94     4:29:35       54:27     2:00:29     3:33:47     2:28:25   10:16     4:28:53
354   Ian Patten             M 25-29     44/129     4:29:07       47:50     1:48:07     3:15:15     2:40:49   10:16     4:28:55
355   Rachel Goodspeed       F 35-39      16/64     4:29:48       54:26     2:00:34     3:35:30     2:28:36   10:17     4:29:10
356   John Newberry          M 45-49      29/94     4:30:09       57:45     2:07:37     3:36:11     2:22:01   10:18     4:29:37
357   Jean-Louis Moreau      M 60-64       5/36     4:29:50       56:15     2:04:46     3:33:53     2:24:57   10:18     4:29:42
358   Daniel King            M 50-54      23/95     4:36:41       59:46     2:09:26     3:35:49     2:20:19   10:18     4:29:45
359   Ron Shashy             M 50-54      24/95     4:30:04       46:18     1:50:13     3:33:24     2:39:38   10:18     4:29:51
360   Christopher Mullen     M 45-49      30/94     4:36:52       54:04     2:03:56     3:37:47     2:26:23   10:19     4:30:18
361   Nataliya Douchkin      F 35-39      17/64     4:31:01       55:21     2:01:54     3:33:49     2:28:32   10:20     4:30:26
361   Scott Taylor           M 50-54     24/119     6:50:24     1:14:22     3:08:28     5:26:26     3:34:24    9:15     6:42:52
362   Lucia Cornett          F 30-34      15/56     4:37:58       53:14     1:57:02     3:29:59     2:33:29   10:20     4:30:31
363   Noah Irons             M 20-24      33/99     4:37:21       52:37     2:00:14     3:32:38     2:30:44   10:21     4:30:57
365   Patrick Reber          M 25-29     46/129     4:38:24     1:03:18     2:17:30     3:44:21     2:13:44   10:22     4:31:14
366   Jenine Haines          F 45-49       5/54     4:38:28       54:11     2:02:17                 2:29:02   10:22     4:31:19
367   John Twomey            M 20-24      34/99     4:37:21       52:58     2:00:36     3:33:15     2:30:44   10:22     4:31:20
368   Aubrey Sublette        F 30-34      16/56     4:39:13     1:06:39     2:21:11     3:45:32     2:10:24   10:22     4:31:34
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368   Brian Seeley           M 50-54     25/119     4:58:02     1:01:09     2:11:38     3:50:34     2:39:16    9:15     4:50:53
369   David Spaulding        M 40-44      30/87     4:32:00       50:24     1:50:54     3:25:13     2:40:46   10:23     4:31:40
371   Josh Logsdon           M 30-34     55/129     4:39:01       56:33     2:02:40     3:34:46     2:29:12   10:23     4:31:51
371   Darren Minnemann       M 45-49     35/133     5:23:43     1:10:15     2:33:18     4:19:08     2:42:50    9:16     5:16:07
372   Vicki Wright           F 50-54       6/38     4:32:24       55:00     1:59:07     3:33:44     2:32:59   10:24     4:32:05
373   Joseph Caplinger       M 30-34     56/129     4:32:44       51:13     1:53:17     3:30:10     2:38:55   10:24     4:32:11
374   Megan Kreill           F 50-54       7/38     4:33:11       55:24     2:01:42     3:32:05     2:30:43   10:24     4:32:24
375   Seth Garland           M 25-29     47/129     4:33:00       50:55     1:54:24     3:30:07     2:38:04   10:24     4:32:27
376   Athena Garretson       F 25-29      11/57     4:32:58       51:16     1:54:54     3:29:14     2:37:35   10:24     4:32:29
378   Zachary Roberts        M 30-34     57/129     4:33:32       54:09     1:59:49     3:35:40     2:32:54   10:25     4:32:42
379   Ronnie Rosal           M 20-24      35/99     4:39:25     1:00:36     2:10:33     3:34:35     2:22:15   10:25     4:32:48
380   Kaila Diehl            F 30-34      17/56     4:39:40       59:11     2:09:10     3:38:47     2:23:40   10:25     4:32:50
381   Sean Brennan           M 45-49      31/94     4:33:46       56:11     2:02:54     3:22:27     2:30:06   10:26     4:32:59
382   Rachel Reininger       F 20-24       5/31     4:33:48       53:06     1:56:40     3:35:47     2:36:24   10:26     4:33:04
383   Egan Jett-Parmer       M 20-24      36/99     4:40:08     1:04:06     2:19:05     3:47:18     2:14:01   10:26     4:33:05
383   Zachary Whitehead      M 35-39     41/117     6:51:11     1:10:07                 5:13:54                9:18     6:34:06
384   Matthew Hopke          M 25-29     49/129     4:40:46     1:03:09     2:14:06     3:35:05     2:19:08   10:26     4:33:13
384   David Sell             M 45-49     37/133     6:25:58     1:13:34                 5:00:29                9:18     6:18:14
385   Nicole Becker          F 20-24       6/31     4:40:07       57:30     2:09:07     3:41:52     2:24:22   10:27     4:33:29
386   Teddy Bordador         M 50-54      25/95     4:40:54       59:52     2:08:58     3:40:11     2:24:39   10:27     4:33:36
387   Jonathan Crocker       M 40-44      31/87     4:40:31     1:00:26     2:06:49     3:40:54     2:26:50   10:27     4:33:38
388   Sara Wiltse            F 20-24       7/31     4:34:57       57:59     2:05:25     3:34:27     2:28:42   10:28     4:34:07
389   Luke Ratkus            M 20-24      37/99     4:41:08     1:04:01     2:18:35     3:47:27     2:15:33   10:28     4:34:07
390   Rian Long              F 35-39      18/64     4:40:49       54:12     2:03:19     3:36:57     2:30:58   10:29     4:34:16
391   Kelly Anderson         F 50-54       8/38     4:41:29     1:04:09     2:19:09     3:47:28     2:15:22   10:29     4:34:30
392   Julia Khvasechko       F 45-49       6/54     4:41:29     1:04:09     2:19:08     3:47:28     2:15:23   10:29     4:34:30
393   Spencer Howell         M 20-24      38/99     4:35:06       54:31     1:58:21     3:30:26     2:36:10   10:29     4:34:30
394   Bob Davidge            M 50-54      26/95     4:41:29     1:04:10     2:19:09     3:47:29     2:15:23   10:29     4:34:31
395   Nelson Alabado         M 35-39     45/124     4:34:46       53:45     1:59:25     3:37:37     2:35:12   10:29     4:34:37
396   Benjamin Pushka        M 35-39     46/124     4:35:13       51:27     1:56:55     3:38:25     2:37:44   10:29     4:34:38
397   Jason Tinsley          M 30-34     58/129     4:34:51       49:12     1:50:12     3:39:20     2:44:28   10:29     4:34:39
398   Perry Knight           M 45-49      32/94     4:35:25     1:01:31     2:14:40     3:44:47     2:20:09   10:30     4:34:49
399   Robert Gach            M 30-34     59/129     4:35:22       53:48     1:59:29     3:40:26     2:35:41   10:31     4:35:09
400   Dillon Golnick         M 25-29     50/129     4:42:03       59:06     2:08:11     3:38:15     2:27:04   10:31     4:35:14
401   Jim Patton             M 60-64       6/36     4:35:35       51:05     1:52:12     3:32:39     2:43:03   10:31     4:35:15
402   Meredith Wilmer        F 25-29      12/57     4:42:04       59:05     2:08:11     3:38:14     2:27:05   10:31     4:35:15
403   Zackery Milder         M 25-29     51/129     4:36:21       56:02     2:02:46     3:36:15     2:32:39   10:31     4:35:24
404   Randall Hemmings II    M 25-29     52/129     4:36:00       52:16     1:54:47     3:40:15     2:40:38   10:31     4:35:25
404   Timothy Hauser         M 35-39     44/117     5:59:40     1:10:30     3:22:36     4:40:18     2:21:48    9:20     5:44:24
405   Kristen George         F 40-44      13/60     4:42:29       58:03     2:08:26     3:42:19     2:27:02   10:31     4:35:28
406   Laura Stokes           F 45-49       7/54     4:42:19       56:37     2:07:31     3:43:27     2:28:10   10:32     4:35:40
407   Kristine Chapman       F 35-39      19/64     4:42:15       53:29     2:02:19     3:38:48     2:33:26   10:32     4:35:45
407   Donald Harper          M 50-54     29/119     5:43:35     1:06:38     2:26:19     4:21:23     3:00:17    9:21     5:26:36
408   Cameron Norman         M 30-34     60/129     4:36:02       50:37     1:55:35     3:32:59     2:40:16   10:32     4:35:50
409   Aseem Kumar            M 35-39     47/124     4:42:15       55:21     2:00:44     3:31:24     2:35:09   10:32     4:35:52
410   Lindsey Beers          F 30-34      18/56     4:43:27     1:05:32     2:23:37     3:54:20     2:12:26   10:33     4:36:02
411   Christopher Amundson   M 35-39     48/124     4:36:43       49:32     1:47:55     3:44:08     2:48:15   10:33     4:36:10
412   John Marten            M 55-59      20/70     4:36:50       57:46     2:07:39     3:42:48     2:28:31   10:33     4:36:10
413   Victoria Domico        F 25-29      13/57     4:42:49       59:45     2:10:15     3:36:21     2:26:08   10:33     4:36:23
413   Mike Burdette          M 45-49     41/133     6:55:00     1:12:39                 5:18:24                9:23     6:38:39
414   Tim Muldoon            M 25-29     53/129     4:42:49       59:44     2:10:14     3:34:41     2:26:10   10:33     4:36:23
415   Sarah Booth            F 40-44      14/60     4:37:05       54:25     2:01:29     3:39:32     2:34:57   10:34     4:36:26
415   Christopher Buell      M 55-59     21/114     4:57:30     1:00:39     2:16:21     3:54:49     2:34:14    9:23     4:50:34
417   Ellen Thimme           F 40-44      15/60     4:37:05       50:12     2:02:57     3:39:53     2:33:50   10:34     4:36:46
417   Nicole Wentz           F 40-44     22/175     5:20:34     1:07:34     2:29:21     4:17:41     2:43:30    9:23     5:12:51
418   Bradley Matheney       M 25-29     54/129     4:36:55       44:51     1:51:00     3:36:50     2:45:49   10:34     4:36:48
419   Nicholas Haubert       M 25-29     55/129     4:37:33       57:13     2:05:46     3:40:33     2:31:09   10:35     4:36:55
420   Jody Harris            F 50-54       9/38     4:43:39       56:58     2:06:53     3:37:36     2:30:07   10:35     4:36:59
421   Juliet Ware            F 40-44      16/60     4:44:05     1:00:10     2:12:57     3:45:36     2:24:10   10:35     4:37:06
422   Lawrence Taber         M 55-59      21/70     4:37:40       54:55     2:06:24     3:42:39     2:30:49   10:35     4:37:12
423   Jonathan Roche         M 30-34     61/129     4:38:04       52:11     1:54:07     3:25:04     2:43:18   10:36     4:37:24
424   Evan Amato             M 25-29     56/129     4:38:11       52:14     1:58:15     3:39:27     2:39:19   10:36     4:37:34
425   Annika Lindstrom       F 20-24       8/31     4:44:00       52:01     1:56:49     3:35:55     2:40:50   10:36     4:37:38
426   Beau Boice             M 30-34     62/129     4:37:56       53:58     1:57:55     3:24:01     2:39:46   10:36     4:37:41
427   Larry Prasek           M 30-34     63/129     4:37:53       45:38     2:17:12     3:52:25     2:20:30   10:36     4:37:42
428   Steven Carter          M 30-34     64/129     4:54:03       51:54     1:54:22     3:27:52     2:43:28   10:37     4:37:50
429   Connor Shattuck        M 16-19      11/19     4:44:48     1:04:15     2:19:11     3:47:33     2:18:43   10:37     4:37:54
430   Samuel Rodriguez       M 45-49      33/94     4:44:59     1:01:29     2:12:41     3:42:09     2:25:26   10:37     4:38:06
431   Mitchell Miller        M 25-29     57/129     4:44:44       51:47     1:55:08     3:38:07     2:43:09   10:38     4:38:17
432   Matthew Coleman        M 25-29     58/129     4:44:47       45:08     1:46:02     3:33:26     2:52:17   10:38     4:38:18
433   Glenn Goetzinger       M 50-54      27/95     4:55:01     1:04:03     2:16:00     3:47:52     2:22:19   10:38     4:38:18
434   Deb Randolph           F 50-54      10/38     4:45:35     1:00:03     2:14:23     3:43:51     2:23:56   10:38     4:38:19
435   MacArio Mora           M 35-39     49/124     4:38:48       51:14     1:54:53     3:37:27     2:43:38   10:38     4:38:31
436   Haley Urschel          F 25-29     19/125     4:33:10       58:44     2:09:33     3:39:41     2:16:32    9:27     4:26:04
436   Charles Cline          M 60-64       7/36     4:54:57       59:51     2:12:20     3:42:25     2:26:21   10:39     4:38:41
437   Dan Brown              M 35-39     50/124     4:39:27       47:35     1:48:36     3:34:05     2:50:18   10:39     4:38:54
438   Jeremy Miller          M 35-39     51/124     4:39:18       54:34     2:00:36     3:39:36     2:38:20   10:39     4:38:55
439   Kurt Hoehn             M 50-54      28/95     4:54:17       57:47     2:11:23     3:43:17     2:27:44   10:40     4:39:07
440   Chris Widger           M 16-19      12/19     4:39:55       54:31     1:57:28     3:28:16     2:41:45   10:40     4:39:12
441   Christian Reid         M 20-24      39/99     4:40:47       56:11     2:03:05     3:39:08     2:36:51   10:42     4:39:55
441   Lowell Clark           M 50-54     32/119     6:01:57     1:18:29                 4:46:34                9:27     5:44:39
442   Joshua Driggs          M 30-34     65/129     4:40:10       48:18     1:51:50     3:30:40     2:48:07   10:42     4:39:56
443   Mike Ledford           M 25-29     59/129     4:46:46       49:58     1:52:09     3:34:22     2:47:47   10:42     4:39:56
444   James Meeker           M 20-24      40/99     4:40:30       49:51     1:50:46     3:43:51     2:49:18   10:42     4:40:04
445   Malorie Eisenbrei      F 20-24       9/31     4:47:34     1:01:54     2:14:22     3:47:56     2:25:45   10:42     4:40:07
446   Logan Wilcox           M 20-24      41/99     4:40:42       44:29     1:41:16     3:12:05     2:59:15   10:43     4:40:30
447   Nicholas Morley        M 55-59      22/70     4:41:14       54:33     2:06:13     3:46:56     2:34:23   10:43     4:40:35
448   Christopher Qubeck     M 40-44      33/87     4:57:30     1:08:53     2:20:36     3:49:16     2:20:21   10:44     4:40:56
449   Geny Ramirez           F 40-44      17/60     4:41:39       53:13     2:01:15     3:41:12     2:39:53   10:44     4:41:08
449   Lisa Reyes             F 40-44     24/175     6:08:14     1:07:06     2:38:49     4:44:19     3:22:33    9:29     6:01:22
450   Mark Noble             M 25-29     60/129     4:47:44       56:35     2:07:05     3:44:08     2:34:10   10:45     4:41:14
451   Liesl Fraley           F 45-49       8/54     4:42:04       54:26     2:01:59     3:41:30     2:39:41   10:45     4:41:40
452   Robert Welbaum         M 70-74        1/9     4:57:18       57:41     2:07:53     3:44:43     2:33:57   10:46     4:41:50
453   Edward Szymanski       M 30-34     66/129     4:48:45       59:06     2:08:23     3:37:57     2:33:39   10:46     4:42:02
454   Ian Stein              M 30-34     67/129     4:48:53       54:10     1:58:02     3:35:45     2:44:17   10:47     4:42:18
455   Ronald Carden          M 55-59      23/70     4:43:28       54:49     2:04:12     3:42:46     2:38:22   10:48     4:42:33
456   Michael Berg           M 25-29     61/129     4:43:12       52:13     1:54:08     3:57:41     2:48:27   10:48     4:42:35
457   Kalvin Yuan            M 20-24      42/99     4:49:42     1:03:39     2:15:36                 2:27:02   10:48     4:42:38
459   Gregory Phillips       M 35-39     52/124     4:59:02     1:09:28     2:24:51     3:52:50     2:18:24   10:49     4:43:14
459   Glenn Richardson       M 40-44     44/118     5:22:48     1:07:59     2:31:47     4:18:51     2:43:15    9:31     5:15:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
460   Victoria Baker         F 25-29      14/57     4:43:52       50:52     1:57:11     3:39:36     2:46:12   10:49     4:43:23
460   Abbi Auger             F 50-54     10/160     5:22:48     1:07:58     2:31:46     4:18:51     2:43:16    9:31     5:15:02
461   Aaron Turpin           M 30-34     68/129     4:50:18       55:56     2:03:00     3:35:18     2:40:33   10:50     4:43:32
463   Luke Gosnell           M 35-39     53/124     4:43:52       52:31     1:58:50     3:45:36     2:44:53   10:50     4:43:42
463   Daniel Koranek         M 30-34     58/137     6:13:09     1:09:27                 4:48:44                9:32     5:57:58
464   Adam Kelhoffer         M 35-39     54/124     4:50:23       55:02     2:03:15     3:41:40     2:40:31   10:50     4:43:46
465   John Ferko             M 50-54      29/95     4:51:06       55:22     2:06:20     3:47:05     2:37:37   10:51     4:43:56
466   Alaina Baumgart        F 16-19        3/5     4:50:40       56:04     2:05:11     3:45:14     2:38:57   10:51     4:44:07
467   Adam Eri               M 35-39     55/124     4:50:44       54:40     2:02:21     3:40:15     2:41:54   10:51     4:44:14
468   Atsushi Kano           M 30-34     69/129     4:45:08       53:47     1:58:08     3:37:19     2:46:10   10:52     4:44:18
469   Natasha Bowsher        F 40-44      18/60     4:51:35     1:05:48     2:25:23     3:58:57     2:19:01   10:52     4:44:24
470   Keru Jeramy Jimenez    M 20-24      44/99     4:51:09       53:43     2:02:35     3:43:26     2:42:07   10:52     4:44:41
472   Kenneth Laux           M 55-59      24/70     4:45:00       51:53     1:58:39     3:43:16     2:46:05   10:53     4:44:43
473   Joseph Good            M 25-29     62/129     4:52:22     1:03:20     2:16:14     3:49:08     2:28:32   10:53     4:44:46
473   Andrew Queler          M 45-49     46/133     6:08:05     1:03:07     2:34:08     4:41:54     3:27:24    9:35     6:01:32
474   Todd Lucas             M 50-54      30/95     4:52:23     1:04:29     2:10:36     3:42:31     2:34:20   10:53     4:44:56
475   Michael Celesti        M 20-24      45/99     4:51:25       54:19     2:03:19     3:49:42     2:41:38   10:53     4:44:56
476   Erin Bellissimo        F 30-34      19/56     4:45:08       43:25     1:37:12     2:50:57     3:07:48   10:53     4:45:00
477   Charlie Kane           M 55-59      25/70     4:51:37       56:03     2:05:55     3:41:43     2:39:17   10:54     4:45:12
478   Jenny Quinto           F 45-49       9/54     4:52:28       54:11     2:04:46     3:43:55     2:40:30   10:54     4:45:15
479   Adam Fisher            M 25-29     63/129     4:46:02       56:15     2:04:20     3:42:24     2:40:58   10:54     4:45:17
480   William Schipper       M 45-49      34/94     4:52:15       58:24     2:10:21     3:48:26     2:35:03   10:54     4:45:24
481   Brent Kiss             M 35-39     57/124     5:01:03       55:52     2:03:52     3:46:20     2:41:54   10:55     4:45:45
482   Ben Chandler           M 35-39     58/124     4:46:38       52:55     1:52:44     3:44:34     2:53:14   10:55     4:45:57
483   Brian Riley            M 35-39     59/124     5:01:46     1:01:18     2:13:32     3:49:14     2:32:49   10:56     4:46:20
484   Bill Payne             M 35-39     60/124     4:47:22       56:00     2:02:17     3:42:48     2:44:17   10:57     4:46:33
485   Stephen Hunter         M 40-44      34/87     4:53:37       58:14     2:07:23     3:39:52     2:39:41   10:58     4:47:03
486   Tom Hunter             M 35-39     61/124     4:53:38       58:13     2:07:22     3:39:51     2:39:41   10:58     4:47:03
487   Jay Dixon              M 55-59      26/70     4:48:10       54:58     2:03:27     3:46:37     2:43:59   10:59     4:47:25
488   Wing-Kwong Keung       M 65-69       3/28     4:53:51       58:57     2:12:15     3:50:16     2:35:11   10:59     4:47:25
489   Lyn Tuco               F 40-44      19/60     4:48:10       55:00     2:03:28     3:46:27     2:43:58   10:59     4:47:26
490   John Graham            M 30-34     70/129     4:54:04       51:01     2:00:10     3:45:39     2:47:29   10:59     4:47:38
491   Jing Lisanby           F 40-44      20/60     4:54:27       55:46     2:07:30     3:47:47     2:40:13   10:59     4:47:42
493   Paul Funk              M 35-39     63/124     4:54:20       53:18     2:01:03     3:41:53     2:46:51   11:00     4:47:53
494   Ryan Creager           M 45-49      35/94     4:54:34       51:21     1:58:06     3:44:40     2:50:02   11:00     4:48:07
495   Erin Tyahur            F 30-34      20/56     4:48:17     1:04:36     2:20:21     3:55:13     2:27:49   11:00     4:48:10
496   Joshua Newman          M 20-24      46/99     4:48:46       54:57     2:03:07     3:45:28     2:45:05   11:00     4:48:11
497   Johnathan Newman       M 50-54      31/95     4:48:45       54:55     2:03:05     3:45:29     2:45:06   11:00     4:48:11
498   Holly Stuck            F 40-44      21/60     5:03:37     1:03:41     2:17:19     3:48:26     2:30:53   11:00     4:48:11
499   Robert Frank           M 60-64       8/36     4:54:58       58:52     2:11:48     3:47:50     2:36:33   11:01     4:48:20
500   Jason Dennis           M 40-44      35/87     4:56:16     1:02:22     2:16:40     3:50:17     2:32:06   11:02     4:48:46
501   Deborah Moseley        F 25-29      15/57     4:55:37       58:28     2:12:14     3:51:37     2:36:34   11:02     4:48:47
502   Paul Collins           M 55-59      27/70     4:55:40       54:29     2:04:36     3:46:00     2:44:12   11:02     4:48:48
503   Justin Branham         M 30-34     71/129     4:55:41       54:13     2:04:38     3:45:30     2:44:11   11:02     4:48:48
504   Nicole Polinski        F 30-34      21/56     4:56:07       59:00     2:13:09     3:53:24     2:35:49   11:02     4:48:58
505   Doug Wampler           M 35-39     64/124     4:49:17       54:35     2:05:25     3:48:04     2:43:35   11:02     4:48:59
506   Kayla Johnson          F 30-34      22/56     4:49:39       54:55     2:05:42     3:52:36     2:43:35   11:03     4:49:17
507   Jennifer Terpstra      F 30-34      23/56     4:56:44       55:41     2:11:13     3:55:51     2:38:09   11:03     4:49:22
508   Bradley Rodriguez      M 30-34     72/129     4:56:31     1:00:53     2:11:31     3:48:48     2:38:10   11:04     4:49:41
509   Don Belfort            M 60-64       9/36     4:50:28       59:13     2:09:52     3:47:25     2:39:58   11:04     4:49:50
510   Christopher Ball       M 30-34     73/129     4:57:11     1:00:22     2:09:55     3:47:43     2:39:57   11:04     4:49:52
511   Kelsey Little          F 30-34      24/56     4:50:37       56:12     2:08:43     3:47:06     2:41:13   11:04     4:49:56
512   Kevin Goodman          M 40-44      36/87     4:57:07       57:26     2:07:58     3:50:09     2:42:05   11:05     4:50:03
513   Nancy Bernacki         F 60-64       1/13     4:57:58     1:03:20     2:18:32     3:52:22     2:31:38   11:05     4:50:10
514   Daniel Hernandez       M 20-24      47/99     4:58:00     1:06:15     2:25:31     3:55:45     2:24:47   11:05     4:50:17
515   Stephanie Enloe        F 25-29      16/57     5:06:19       58:05     2:09:01                 2:41:20   11:05     4:50:20
516   Tom Morris             M 55-59      28/70     4:50:51       57:48     2:09:20     3:47:48     2:41:03   11:05     4:50:22
517   Arthur Ford            M 50-54      32/95     4:57:00       55:46     2:08:47     3:52:30     2:41:36   11:05     4:50:23
518   Randy Lohman           M 20-24      48/99     4:50:47       47:01     1:49:38     3:42:00     3:00:46   11:05     4:50:23
519   Zuzanna Rybicka        F 20-24      10/31     5:05:46     1:01:29     2:19:47     3:58:52     2:30:43   11:06     4:50:30
520   Ron Disidoro           M 55-59      29/70     4:51:11       54:12     2:04:39     3:49:19     2:45:55   11:06     4:50:33
522   Michael Hallahan       M 25-29     64/129     4:51:00       51:52     2:02:11     3:47:57     2:48:26   11:06     4:50:37
524   Abdul Jammal Ameer     M 40-44      37/87     4:57:53       59:13     2:09:45     3:50:06     2:41:13   11:07     4:50:57
526   William Jackson        M 50-54      34/95     4:57:32       57:10     2:13:33     3:56:10     2:37:30   11:07     4:51:02
527   Carla Arias Salas      F 20-24      11/31     5:09:09                                                   11:07     4:51:04
528   Doug Estes             M 40-44      38/87     4:57:45       59:57     2:17:15     3:55:55     2:33:52   11:07     4:51:07
529   Lauren Suchan          F 16-19        4/5     5:07:19       59:25     2:15:23     3:55:30     2:36:00   11:08     4:51:22
530   Michael Shepherd       M 20-24      49/99     4:58:31       52:56     1:57:12     3:46:14     2:54:15   11:08     4:51:27
531   Karla Kiehl            F 40-44      22/60     4:58:25     1:03:26     2:19:20     3:59:36     2:32:11   11:08     4:51:30
532   Ismael Quiles          M 35-39     65/124     4:58:04     1:00:42     2:11:47     3:49:08     2:39:44   11:08     4:51:30
533   Jami Youngmann         F 30-34      25/56     4:52:11       55:04     2:02:37     3:45:11     2:48:57   11:08     4:51:34
534   David Wilburn          M 35-39     66/124     4:59:15     1:04:53     2:18:21     3:52:09     2:33:20   11:08     4:51:41
535   Harrison Zacherl       M 30-34     74/129     4:58:54     1:04:18     2:17:23     3:54:22     2:34:23   11:09     4:51:46
536   Joseph Vazquez         M 35-39     67/124     4:58:22       57:18     2:08:25     3:46:48     2:43:26   11:09     4:51:50
537   Donald Oreskovich      M 50-54      35/95     4:58:36       53:46     2:00:21     3:45:02     2:51:32   11:09     4:51:52
538   Douglas Michel         M 55-59      32/70     4:52:15       49:24     1:49:27     3:37:29     3:02:30   11:09     4:51:57
539   Mario Sierra Jr        M 45-49      36/94     4:58:49       55:39     2:04:14                 2:47:53   11:09     4:52:07
540   Jared Robertson        M 35-39     68/124     4:59:30       54:07     2:02:29     3:46:01     2:50:23   11:11     4:52:51
541   MacKenzie Newman       F 20-24      12/31     4:59:43     1:00:29     2:14:45     3:58:24     2:38:12   11:11     4:52:57
542   Brian Duplessis        M 50-54      36/95     4:53:40       53:53     2:02:31     3:44:50     2:50:27   11:11     4:52:57
543   Dale Bricker           M 60-64      10/36     4:59:31       55:01     2:05:42     3:51:33     2:47:18   11:11     4:53:00
544   Kaden Schaefer         M 20-24      50/99     5:08:38       52:40     1:54:10     3:38:52     2:58:52   11:12     4:53:01
545   Debashish Chakraborty  M 50-54      37/95     5:08:42       59:47     2:12:04     3:52:48     2:41:02   11:12     4:53:06
546   Murray Clark           M 45-49      37/94     4:59:43       58:58     2:09:48     3:47:40     2:43:21   11:12     4:53:09
547   Michael Stoermer       M 25-29     65/129     4:53:44       51:59     2:01:23     3:54:19     2:52:10   11:13     4:53:33
548   David Lehosit          M 60-64      11/36     5:01:24     1:10:03     2:31:12     4:05:22     2:22:27   11:13     4:53:39
549   Brent Unger            M 45-49      38/94     5:01:05       59:04     2:12:10     3:51:06     2:41:31   11:13     4:53:40
550   Kari Kozak             F 25-29      17/57     5:00:46     1:03:07     2:25:45     3:58:16     2:27:56   11:13     4:53:41
551   Jonathan Kozak         M 25-29     66/129     5:00:46     1:03:08     2:25:46     3:58:17     2:27:56   11:13     4:53:42
552   Anne Fyffe             F 25-29      18/57     5:00:18       59:40     2:10:12     3:45:15     2:43:37   11:13     4:53:49
553   Jack Detzel            M 55-59      33/70     4:55:07       54:35     2:07:06     3:51:39     2:47:01   11:14     4:54:07
554   Robert Shanahan        M 55-59      34/70     5:01:03     1:03:09     2:17:49     3:56:47     2:36:27   11:14     4:54:15
556   Matthew Hunt           M 40-44      39/87     5:10:08     1:02:51     2:19:22     3:59:26     2:35:23   11:15     4:54:45
557   Chad Wallin            M 35-39     69/124     5:01:44       55:29     2:04:31     3:48:59     2:50:23   11:16     4:54:54
558   Robert Messbarger      M 40-44      40/87     5:01:53     1:04:14     2:19:16     3:55:20     2:35:42   11:16     4:54:58
559   Brian Noel             M 35-39     70/124     5:01:26       53:59     2:00:41     3:45:42     2:54:19   11:16     4:54:59
560   Bobby Eberhard         M 25-29     67/129     5:10:36       56:56     2:09:08     3:45:06     2:45:56   11:16     4:55:04
562   Brandon Ricketts       M 35-39     71/124     5:11:09     1:04:22     2:20:24     3:58:52     2:34:52   11:17     4:55:16
563   Wendlassida Kagone     M 30-34     76/129     4:55:25       51:39     1:57:53     3:36:41     2:57:31   11:17     4:55:24
564   Matthew Werner         M 25-29     68/129     5:02:04       58:13     2:08:59     3:49:03     2:46:26   11:17     4:55:25
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
565   Leah Smith             F 25-29      19/57     5:02:34     1:05:16     2:21:37     3:58:10     2:33:53   11:17     4:55:29
566   Paul Rudolph           M 50-54      38/95     5:02:14     1:04:44     2:20:34     4:03:04     2:35:03   11:17     4:55:36
567   Jim Kellam             M 40-44      41/87     5:02:55       59:09     2:09:39     3:51:49     2:46:16   11:18     4:55:54
568   Michael Kelly          M 35-39     72/124     5:03:04       53:08     1:56:06     3:50:15     2:59:57   11:18     4:56:02
569   Brayden Hollis         M 25-29     69/129     5:02:34       51:34     1:57:04     3:46:15     2:59:01   11:19     4:56:05
570   Jennifer Lenz          F 25-29      20/57     5:03:50     1:03:07     2:17:02     3:56:38     2:39:04   11:19     4:56:06
571   Kirk Anton             M 45-49      40/94     5:03:40     1:04:48     2:20:58     3:59:00     2:35:09   11:19     4:56:06
572   Brittany Zimmerman     F 30-34      26/56     5:03:40     1:04:49     2:20:59     3:55:14     2:35:08   11:19     4:56:06
573   Brandon Williams       M 16-19      13/19     4:56:49       56:19     2:01:26     3:48:05     2:54:41   11:19     4:56:07
574   Trent Wargo            M 25-29     70/129     5:03:41       59:00     2:10:21     3:56:18     2:45:49   11:19     4:56:09
575   David Loewer           M 65-69       4/28     5:03:57     1:06:15     2:26:02     4:03:23     2:30:14   11:19     4:56:15
576   Bryan Buchorn          M 40-44      42/87     5:03:53       54:56     2:06:52     3:53:04     2:49:25   11:19     4:56:17
577   Julie Roseler          F 20-24      13/31     5:03:08       53:45     2:06:38     3:51:28     2:49:40   11:19     4:56:18
579   Jay Pearson            M 25-29     71/129     4:57:05       54:15     2:00:09     3:48:49     2:56:10   11:19     4:56:18
580   Gregory Upton          M 30-34     77/129     5:02:52       59:39     2:10:09     3:54:51     2:46:14   11:19     4:56:22
581   Allan Apat             M 40-44      43/87     5:03:02       57:41     2:13:36     3:56:14     2:42:56   11:20     4:56:32
583   Amanda Evans           F 25-29      22/57     5:12:07       58:15     2:15:49     3:58:52     2:41:11   11:21     4:57:00
584   Matthew Sierschula     M 35-39     73/124     4:57:26       52:53     1:57:35     3:31:57     2:59:34   11:21     4:57:08
585   Bethany Schultz        F 25-29      23/57     5:03:59     1:00:53     2:15:21     3:53:33     2:41:49   11:21     4:57:09
586   Josephine Nicholson    F 40-44      23/60     5:04:00     1:00:53     2:15:20     3:53:32     2:41:49   11:21     4:57:09
588   Jared Anderson         M 20-24      51/99     5:03:43       47:11     1:52:22     3:48:59     3:04:55   11:21     4:57:17
589   Justin Bowenschulte    M 25-29     72/129     4:57:55       52:14     1:59:21     3:47:54     2:57:58   11:21     4:57:18
591   Rodney Amburgy         M 50-54      39/95     5:05:05     1:05:54     2:23:32     3:59:26     2:34:03   11:22     4:57:34
592   Mike Finnegan          M 30-34     79/129     5:05:17     1:10:17     2:30:14     4:05:06     2:27:21   11:22     4:57:35
593   Jeff Kendall           M 60-64      12/36     5:05:21     1:06:42     2:25:44     3:59:54     2:32:02   11:22     4:57:46
594   Nancy Knoll            F 60-64       2/84     6:09:32     1:06:57     2:35:29     4:35:49     3:18:07    9:57     5:53:36
597   Mark Loftin            M 50-54      41/95     5:14:13       53:44     1:56:33     3:27:27     3:01:29   11:23     4:58:02
598   James Marvin           M 20-24      52/99     4:58:49       54:26     2:00:28     3:51:16     2:57:42   11:23     4:58:10
599   Thomas Rotar           M 25-29     74/129     5:13:41     1:01:42     2:18:45     3:57:43     2:39:28   11:23     4:58:13
600   Michael Reed           M 40-44      44/87     5:05:49       56:47     2:10:03     3:57:43     2:48:38   11:24     4:58:40
601   Justin Elkin           M 35-39     75/124     4:59:35       53:46     2:00:56     4:00:30     2:57:49   11:25     4:58:44
602   Tiona Wright           F 35-39      20/64     5:14:00     1:01:51     2:21:50     4:01:09     2:37:07   11:25     4:58:56
603   Nicolle Cioffi         F 35-39      21/64     5:14:01     1:01:51     2:21:50     4:01:09     2:37:08   11:25     4:58:57
604   Christine Cornelius    F 50-54      11/38     5:06:37     1:06:25     2:25:40     4:05:30     2:33:22   11:25     4:59:01
605   John Stallsmith        M 45-49      41/94     4:59:54       56:46     2:05:08     3:51:42     2:54:18   11:26     4:59:25
606   Ferne Ryder            F 25-29      24/57     5:14:38     1:06:27     2:24:52     4:07:44     2:34:39   11:26     4:59:31
607   Nicholas Fallo         M 20-24      53/99     5:06:13       58:05     2:06:07     3:47:51     2:53:30   11:27     4:59:36
608   Chris Twiggs           M 45-49      42/94     5:07:26     1:10:03     2:31:16     4:07:18     2:28:26   11:27     4:59:42
609   Tara Jackson           F 25-29      25/57     5:07:10     1:05:42     2:19:51     4:00:05     2:40:04   11:27     4:59:55
610   Beth Perry             F 45-49      11/54     5:15:19     1:02:27     2:14:47     3:53:16     2:45:13   11:27     4:59:59
611   Helen Garen            F 50-54      12/38     5:06:52       56:47     2:10:07     3:54:21     2:50:04   11:28     5:00:11
612   Timothy Lucas          M 30-34     80/129     5:06:35     1:01:42     2:19:44     4:08:41     2:40:29   11:28     5:00:13
613   Ryan Goff              M 35-39     76/124     5:06:35     1:01:42     2:19:46     4:08:41     2:40:27   11:28     5:00:13
614   Claire Eyler           F 45-49      12/54     5:07:49     1:06:46     2:25:50     4:03:26     2:34:26   11:28     5:00:15
615   Benjamin Musselman     M 25-29     75/129     5:07:14       56:40     2:02:29     3:35:29     2:58:06   11:29     5:00:35
616   Gavin Moore            M 25-29     76/129     5:01:47       55:56     2:03:52     3:49:33     2:57:06   11:30     5:00:57
617   Susie Lee Leuthold     F 45-49      13/54     5:07:31       59:21     2:14:14     3:57:33     2:46:54   11:30     5:01:07
618   John Kornuta           M 55-59      36/70     5:07:40       54:52     2:04:31     3:51:42     2:56:38   11:30     5:01:09
619   Sean Sellers           M 30-34     81/129     5:08:52     1:06:04     2:22:57     4:05:33     2:38:32   11:31     5:01:29
620   Amy Silverbush         F 25-29      26/57     5:16:59       56:23     2:07:19     3:53:49     2:54:13   11:31     5:01:32
621   Rosa Quintana          M 40-44      45/87     5:01:44     1:06:39     2:22:01     4:08:13     2:39:38   11:31     5:01:38
622   Rick Davila            M 55-59      37/70     5:08:53       59:27     2:08:45     3:52:35     2:53:03   11:32     5:01:47
623   Drew Huggins           M 45-49      43/94     5:17:19       57:20     2:10:39     3:51:31     2:51:11   11:32     5:01:50
624   Anthony Dearinger      M 50-54      42/95     5:17:22       57:42     2:14:33     3:59:59     2:47:21   11:32     5:01:54
625   Karla MacGregor        F 40-44      24/60     5:08:58     1:06:06     2:24:48     4:05:55     2:37:15   11:32     5:02:03
626   Leah Martin            F 35-39      22/64     5:09:20     1:03:16     2:18:57     4:04:57     2:43:09   11:32     5:02:05
627   Chin-Tser Huang        M 45-49      44/94     5:08:44       53:55     2:07:41     4:02:27     2:54:37   11:33     5:02:18
627   Dora Hamblin           F 45-49     17/160     5:40:56     1:15:07                 4:28:15               10:03     5:25:06
628   Santiago Lopez         M 20-24      54/99     5:17:46       52:59     1:55:43     3:51:36     3:06:59   11:34     5:02:42
629   Kristofer Raycraft     M 40-44      46/87     5:09:35       51:23     2:00:19     3:54:03     3:02:52   11:35     5:03:10
630   Elizabeth Michele Bran F 45-49      14/54     5:09:51     1:05:28     2:24:16     4:04:59     2:39:06   11:35     5:03:21
631   Patrick Kennedy        M 25-29     77/129     5:19:18       58:17     2:09:36     3:59:32     2:53:48   11:35     5:03:23
632   Annie Beck-Kaliin      F 30-34      27/56     5:04:02       53:09     2:09:05     4:02:12     2:54:19   11:35     5:03:24
633   Renee Guthrie          F 35-39      23/64     5:03:54     1:01:00     2:14:01     4:05:24     2:49:43   11:36     5:03:44
634   Yuri Innis             F 35-39      24/64     5:10:48     1:01:25     2:17:34     3:59:58     2:46:15   11:36     5:03:48
635   Bruce Roberman         M 55-59      38/70     5:04:42       57:04     2:17:37     4:03:09     2:46:16   11:36     5:03:53
636   Robyn Jordan           F 40-44      25/60     5:18:41       57:50     2:13:50     4:01:53     2:50:09   11:37     5:03:59
637   Nathan Lopez           M 20-24      55/99     5:04:44       51:01     1:50:47     3:41:04     3:13:14   11:37     5:04:00
638   Heidi Newton           F 40-44      26/60     5:10:45     1:00:07     2:20:09     4:05:30     2:43:52   11:37     5:04:00
639   Emily Mihocko-Bowling  F 35-39      25/64     5:10:39     1:05:46     2:25:49     4:08:43     2:38:17   11:37     5:04:05
640   Logan Nixon            M 20-24      56/99     5:11:04       54:20     2:10:05     4:05:15     2:54:25   11:38     5:04:29
641   John Covey             M 50-54      43/95     5:11:04       53:33     2:01:34     3:58:43     3:02:59   11:38     5:04:32
642   Justin Ball            M 30-34     82/129     5:21:35     1:01:35     2:19:11     4:04:12     2:45:23   11:38     5:04:33
643   Washington Miguel      M 40-44      47/87     5:11:13       58:50     2:19:46     4:07:26     2:44:57   11:38     5:04:43
644   Nicholas Piskor        M 20-24      57/99     5:05:08       36:15     1:21:38     2:24:12     3:43:29   11:39     5:05:06
645   Tony Zurkammer         M 45-49      45/94     5:05:23       57:18     2:18:06     4:05:20     2:47:04   11:39     5:05:09
646   Martin Goins           M 50-54      44/95     5:11:49       59:44     2:14:41     3:59:48     2:50:40   11:40     5:05:20
647   Drew Gehler            M 40-44      48/87     5:12:22     1:03:51     2:17:48     4:02:22     2:47:47   11:40     5:05:35
648   Christie Koch          F 40-44      27/60     5:12:26     1:01:04     2:19:21     4:05:49     2:46:26   11:41     5:05:46
649   Susan Good             F 35-39      26/64     5:06:18       54:54     2:12:27     4:02:26     2:53:24   11:41     5:05:50
650   Justin King            M 45-49      46/94     5:21:47     1:10:35     2:34:39     4:11:59     2:31:26   11:41     5:06:04
651   Bernice Miller         F 35-39      27/64     5:21:58     1:04:41     2:22:37     4:11:43     2:43:40   11:42     5:06:17
652   Ryan Cullen            M 35-39     77/124     5:13:07     1:02:41     2:18:33     4:06:18     2:47:45   11:42     5:06:17
653   Melissa Shaffer        F 25-29      27/57     5:21:43     1:01:30     2:19:47     4:04:08     2:46:41   11:42     5:06:28
654   Philip McClure         M 40-44      49/87     5:13:47     1:01:58     2:20:08     4:06:58     2:46:27   11:43     5:06:35
656   Aldair Concepcion      M 20-24      58/99     5:13:13     1:01:44     2:13:30     3:54:32     2:53:11   11:43     5:06:40
657   Spencer Deer           M 25-29     78/129     5:13:51     1:02:11     2:16:37     4:01:24     2:50:09   11:43     5:06:45
658   Shane Sampson          M 55-59      39/70     5:06:50     1:12:19     2:31:26     4:12:11     2:35:25   11:43     5:06:50
659   Voke Uwedjojevwe       M 45-49      47/94     5:07:27     1:01:36     2:14:42     4:07:52     2:52:09   11:43     5:06:50
660   Daniel Young           M 20-24      59/99     5:13:16       51:28     2:02:31     4:11:00     3:04:22   11:43     5:06:52
661   Jesse Thompson         M 40-44      50/87     5:07:35     1:03:37     2:16:31     4:05:44     2:50:24   11:43     5:06:54
662   Celeste MacKenzie      F 55-59       2/18     5:13:26       58:52     2:12:39     3:59:30     2:54:16   11:43     5:06:55
663   Micheal Anderson       M 20-24      60/99     5:22:35       50:47     1:59:32     3:54:56     3:07:54   11:45     5:07:26
664   Roberto Cano           M 50-54      45/95     5:15:00     1:06:11     2:24:07     4:07:02     2:43:24   11:45     5:07:31
665   Adam Hums              M 40-44      51/87     5:14:14       55:52     2:10:24     3:58:36     2:57:28   11:45     5:07:51
666   Patty Boehmer          F 40-44      28/60     5:24:24     1:02:37     2:16:52     4:02:46     2:51:00   11:45     5:07:52
667   Roberto Alexander Cast M 20-24      61/99     5:23:30       59:46     2:23:45     4:03:54     2:44:31   11:46     5:08:15
668   Garrett Moran          M 20-24      62/99     5:24:27     1:11:20     2:36:51     4:08:41     2:31:36   11:47     5:08:26
669   Hannah Sias            F 40-44      29/60     5:15:37     1:02:23     2:17:33     4:01:52     2:50:59   11:47     5:08:32
670   Preston Frazier        M 45-49      48/94     5:09:44       56:10     2:13:03     4:07:51     2:55:46   11:48     5:08:48
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671   Alex Rivera            M 35-39     78/124     5:15:56       55:17     2:03:55     4:00:38     3:04:57   11:48     5:08:52
672   Daniel Merrell         M 25-29     79/129     5:15:34       52:15     2:03:25     4:02:56     3:05:28   11:48     5:08:52
673   Gary Voge              M 50-54      46/95     5:24:46       58:38     2:17:47     4:01:53     2:51:18   11:48     5:09:05
674   Brian Berkild          M 65-69       6/28     5:16:53     1:05:08     2:19:23     4:03:45     2:49:45   11:48     5:09:08
675   Dave Phaneuf           M 60-64      13/36     5:16:22     1:01:45     2:16:42     3:53:59     2:53:03   11:50     5:09:44
676   Jeff Wolfe             M 35-39     79/124     5:17:03     1:00:51     2:19:54     4:11:36     2:50:09   11:50     5:10:02
677   Audrey Moeglin         F 20-24      14/31     5:17:27     1:03:57     2:18:55     4:06:16     2:51:25   11:51     5:10:20
678   Lindsay Hermes         F 40-44      30/60     5:17:38     1:05:48     2:25:21     4:08:08     2:45:07   11:51     5:10:27
679   Katherine Kennedy      F 25-29      28/57     5:26:33     1:10:55     2:32:18     4:14:28     2:38:21   11:52     5:10:39
680   Amanda Couch           F 35-39      28/64     5:17:59     1:05:50     2:25:23     4:10:10     2:45:26   11:52     5:10:49
681   Mickey Maneval         M 60-64      14/36     5:18:08     1:01:29     2:18:29     4:07:41     2:52:20   11:52     5:10:49
682   Alyssa Maneval         F 25-29      29/57     5:18:08     1:01:30     2:18:31     4:07:42     2:52:19   11:52     5:10:49
682   Kenneth Bridges        M 20-24      33/54     7:01:53     1:13:04     2:59:00     5:20:39     3:46:17   10:15     6:45:17
683   Brent Ufkes            M 20-24      63/99     5:17:45       59:43     2:17:12     4:08:14     2:53:54   11:53     5:11:05
685   Pat Needham            F 65-69       1/11     5:18:00     1:01:27     2:15:39     4:03:32     2:55:39   11:53     5:11:17
686   Tamera Duncan          F 55-59       3/18     5:18:35     1:06:50     2:23:36     4:11:57     2:47:55   11:54     5:11:30
687   Eddie Niziolek         M 45-49      49/94     5:19:04     1:01:51     2:17:52     4:09:47     2:53:39   11:54     5:11:31
688   Sydney Ross            F 25-29      30/57     5:18:32     1:01:31     2:17:23     4:11:03     2:54:15   11:54     5:11:38
689   Robert Wink            M 30-34     84/129     5:18:08     1:02:12     2:18:32     4:04:20     2:53:06   11:54     5:11:38
690   Adam Chen              M 25-29     80/129     5:19:19     1:06:09     2:25:09     4:14:45     2:46:41   11:55     5:11:50
691   Mary Schubert          F 35-39      29/64     5:27:44     1:09:07     2:32:50     4:14:32     2:39:01   11:55     5:11:50
692   Christopher Reed       M 30-34     85/129     5:17:47       52:48     2:11:42     4:10:58     3:00:11   11:55     5:11:53
693   Kathy Mattorano        F 45-49      15/54     5:18:57     1:04:04     2:19:09     4:05:03     2:52:45   11:55     5:11:53
694   Stephen Cox            M 20-24      64/99     5:18:33       54:03     2:02:44     4:09:45     3:09:11   11:55     5:11:54
695   Melissa Anderson       F 35-39      30/64     5:27:06     1:01:22     2:23:08     4:10:48     2:48:50   11:55     5:11:58
696   Julie Shirley          F 40-44      31/60     5:18:38       58:42     2:12:03     4:02:03     3:00:10   11:55     5:12:12
697   Beth Horning           F 50-54      13/38     5:18:38       58:41     2:12:02     4:02:03     3:00:11   11:55     5:12:13
698   John Broderick         M 35-39     80/124     5:19:37       57:12     2:08:05     4:08:30     3:04:11   11:56     5:12:15
699   Liam Galloway          M 20-24      65/99     5:27:51     1:05:42     2:26:35     4:10:23     2:45:42   11:56     5:12:17
700   Allison Minnig         F 35-39      31/64     5:28:32     1:04:50     2:21:09     4:14:10     2:51:28   11:56     5:12:36
702   Samantha Snabes        F 35-39      32/64     5:19:25     1:05:46     2:25:47     4:09:03     2:47:05   11:57     5:12:52
703   Graham Haphey          M 25-29     81/129     5:20:24     1:03:20     2:18:09     4:05:22     2:55:05   11:58     5:13:13
704   Joseph Tucker          M 25-29     82/129     5:13:43       58:05     2:13:25     4:04:22     3:00:09   11:59     5:13:34
705   Beverly Brown          F 55-59       4/18     5:21:33     1:06:42     2:26:01     4:09:46     2:47:51   11:59     5:13:51
706   Lori Silvestri         F 45-49      16/54     5:30:14     1:07:24     2:29:15     4:14:37     2:44:55   12:00     5:14:09
707   Gage Smith             M 20-24      66/99     5:30:23     1:19:07                 4:25:10               12:00     5:14:10
708   Brenda Cross           F 50-54      14/38     5:14:43       58:25     2:26:44     4:13:22     2:47:35   12:00     5:14:18
709   Sarah Bowling          F 35-39      33/64     5:29:43     1:03:03     2:20:39     4:08:01     2:53:43   12:00     5:14:21
710   Glenn Fugett           M 55-59      40/70     5:21:24     1:04:23     2:19:06     4:02:10     2:55:16   12:00     5:14:21
711   Sheri Pangallo         F 30-34      28/56     5:29:44     1:03:03     2:20:39     4:08:02     2:53:44   12:00     5:14:22
713   Zachariah Money        M 25-29     83/129     5:30:31     1:03:59     2:18:38     4:01:13     2:55:55   12:01     5:14:32
714   Sarah Olsen            F 25-29      31/57     5:15:19       54:47     2:10:14     4:04:50     3:04:27   12:01     5:14:41
715   James Burns            M 35-39     81/124     5:22:25     1:01:17     2:18:32     4:09:32     2:56:11   12:01     5:14:43
716   Vincent Kilian         M 30-34     86/129     5:32:19       58:46     2:14:10     4:10:36     3:00:38   12:01     5:14:47
717   Chandhrashekar Pandhir M 50-54      47/95     5:21:40       53:44     1:58:03     3:38:29     3:16:57   12:02     5:15:00
718   Erik Smith             M 50-54      48/95     5:22:54       59:24     2:15:53     4:05:34     2:59:09   12:02     5:15:01
721   Joseph Arndt           M 30-34     87/129     5:22:06       52:31     1:56:42     4:01:28     3:18:23   12:02     5:15:05
722   Michael Sweeney        M 16-19      14/19     5:31:22     1:03:49     2:15:37     3:55:32     2:59:44   12:03     5:15:21
723   Alexander Ferenczhalmy M 16-19      15/19     5:31:21     1:03:50     2:15:36     3:55:33     2:59:45   12:03     5:15:21
724   David Preciado         M 50-54      49/95     5:22:06       59:26     2:10:04     3:47:03     3:05:18   12:03     5:15:21
725   Ashley White           F 30-34      29/56     5:30:36     1:10:28     2:36:43     4:20:54     2:38:39   12:03     5:15:22
726   Daniel Pena            M 40-44      53/87     5:32:05     1:08:07     2:29:23     4:17:02     2:46:10   12:03     5:15:32
726   Michael Long           M 50-54     52/119     7:05:03     1:36:44     3:15:35     5:46:39     3:49:29   10:24     7:05:03
727   Ramon Bravo            M 20-24      68/99     5:23:11       56:58     2:10:14     4:12:27     3:05:22   12:03     5:15:35
727   Steven Long            M 30-34     81/137     7:05:03     1:20:14     2:59:08     5:30:10     3:49:25   10:24     6:48:33
728   Sujatha Unny           F 45-49      17/54     5:23:30     1:09:59     2:31:12     4:10:44     2:44:30   12:03     5:15:41
729   Stephanie Francis      F 45-49      18/54     5:23:19     1:06:43     2:25:43     4:10:21     2:50:01   12:04     5:15:43
730   Carli Schott           F 25-29      32/57     5:16:25       56:12     2:09:38     3:59:11     3:06:07   12:04     5:15:44
731   Rebecca Belnap         F 45-49      19/54     5:23:32     1:02:45     2:23:21     4:09:22     2:52:25   12:04     5:15:45
732   Anthony Brown          M 30-34     88/129     5:22:24     1:05:07     2:22:55     4:07:38     2:52:55   12:04     5:15:50
733   Andy Gatewood          M 35-39     82/124     5:22:29       59:18     2:19:10     4:11:34     2:56:47   12:04     5:15:56
734   Di Wang                M 25-29     84/129     5:22:42       59:35     2:18:41     4:10:01     2:57:22   12:04     5:16:03
736   Heather McAninch       F 50-54      16/38     5:23:20     1:04:25     2:35:08     4:06:09     2:41:10   12:05     5:16:18
737   Narek Koshkakaryan     M 25-29     85/129     5:32:09     1:00:05     2:12:34     4:02:04     3:03:52   12:05     5:16:26
738   Jesse Roberts          M 25-29     86/129     5:32:12     1:03:07     2:23:09     4:09:15     2:53:18   12:05     5:16:27
739   Randy Rieke            M 55-59      41/70     5:34:14     1:03:22     2:24:12     4:12:45     2:52:28   12:06     5:16:40
740   Brad Bowen             M 45-49      51/94     5:23:50       59:47     2:16:42     4:11:03     3:00:02   12:06     5:16:43
741   Earl Johnson           M 50-54      50/95     5:33:02       58:54     2:07:16     3:53:23     3:09:39   12:06     5:16:55
742   Matthew Puett          M 45-49      52/94     5:23:30       55:50     2:14:28     4:23:44     3:02:28   12:06     5:16:56
743   Ian Wilson             M 16-19      16/19     5:17:27       50:23     2:07:03     4:07:49     3:10:00   12:07     5:17:02
744   Mary Keenan            F 45-49      20/54     5:24:21     1:11:08     2:31:22     4:17:26     2:45:42   12:07     5:17:03
745   Dibya Mukhopadhyay     F 25-29      33/57     5:33:17     1:08:02     2:27:20     4:15:59     2:49:56   12:07     5:17:15
746   Alyssa Hicks           F 25-29      34/57     5:24:59     1:06:41     2:25:47     4:14:04     2:51:36   12:07     5:17:22
747   Robert Shepherd        M 40-44      54/87     5:25:02     1:06:39     2:25:42     4:15:16     2:51:41   12:07     5:17:23
748   Christopher Kernan     M 30-34     89/129     5:24:08       59:39     2:13:16     4:07:06     3:04:23   12:08     5:17:39
749   Colin Galvin           M 30-34     90/129     5:18:19       59:49     2:15:58     4:06:31     3:01:47   12:08     5:17:44
750   Lindsay Galvin         F 35-39      34/64     5:18:19       59:50     2:16:00     4:06:30     3:01:46   12:08     5:17:45
751   Dwayne Harris          M 50-54      51/95     5:24:57     1:06:49     2:31:31     4:17:04     2:46:24   12:09     5:17:55
752   Sara Hile              F 45-49      21/54     5:33:20     1:05:54     2:22:08     3:58:18     2:55:49   12:09     5:17:56
753   Abigail Colvin         F 20-24      15/31     5:33:20     1:05:54     2:22:07     3:58:18     2:55:50   12:09     5:17:57
754   Joshua Dishmon         M 25-29     87/129     5:24:36       50:42     2:03:09     3:57:03     3:14:51   12:09     5:17:59
755   Patrick Allen          M 20-24      69/99     5:24:33       59:20     2:18:01     4:11:06     3:00:01   12:09     5:18:02
756   Lawrence Ferree        M 60-64      15/36     5:25:09     1:09:25     2:31:17     4:10:38     2:46:54   12:09     5:18:10
757   Alexis Votto           F 25-29      35/57     5:24:58     1:07:34     2:26:35     4:14:55     2:51:40   12:09     5:18:14
758   Timothy Albrecht       M 45-49      53/94     5:25:02       56:06     2:11:44     4:06:19     3:06:42   12:10     5:18:26
759   John Kennedy           M 50-54      52/95     5:24:51       51:54     2:13:47     4:15:23     3:04:40   12:10     5:18:27
760   Sharon Cambridge       F 55-59       5/18     5:25:25     1:01:03     2:18:12     4:11:31     3:00:43   12:11     5:18:54
761   Griffin Quinn          M 20-24      70/99     5:35:00     1:07:20     2:33:42     4:19:53     2:45:38   12:12     5:19:20
762   Clyde Landry           M 70-74        2/9     5:35:59     1:05:45     2:25:59     4:21:28     2:53:31   12:12     5:19:29
763   Bridgette Schneider    F 20-24      16/31     5:35:16     1:02:56     2:23:04     4:16:51     2:56:28   12:12     5:19:31
764   Malv Campbell          M 55-59      42/70     5:26:07       55:00     2:06:52     4:03:12     3:12:42   12:12     5:19:33
765   Laura Astorga          F 25-29      36/57     5:36:17     1:03:29     2:20:22     4:12:41     2:59:14   12:12     5:19:35
766   Dawn Higgins           F 45-49      22/54     5:35:06     1:04:40     2:23:18     4:17:37     2:56:22   12:12     5:19:39
767   Steve Boebel           M 50-54      53/95     5:27:08     1:03:25     2:19:54     4:14:04     2:59:47   12:13     5:19:41
768   Nathan Shank           M 35-39     83/124     5:35:05     1:05:23     2:25:53     4:17:41     2:53:50   12:13     5:19:43
769   Lukas Bohannon         M 16-19      17/19     5:27:21     1:07:02     2:26:13     4:13:49     2:53:32   12:13     5:19:45
770   Thomas Joch            M 65-69       7/28     5:27:21     1:07:02     2:26:13     4:13:50     2:53:33   12:13     5:19:45
771   Joe Haag               M 50-54      54/95     5:27:34     1:10:10     2:31:24     4:13:24     2:48:33   12:13     5:19:56
772   Scott Hines            M 50-54      55/95     5:36:41     1:08:30     2:30:33     4:17:03     2:49:28   12:13     5:20:00
773   Jorden Castaneda       M 25-29     88/129     5:27:30     1:00:03     2:21:30     4:20:19     2:58:54   12:14     5:20:24

Generated January 31, 2026 at 1:19 PM 8/14



Air Force Marathon - Full-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
774   Britta Lokken          F 25-29      37/57     5:35:49     1:07:08                 4:13:37               12:14     5:20:27
775   Dwane Young            M 35-39     84/124     5:27:24     1:03:02     2:24:48     4:14:21     2:55:41   12:14     5:20:29
776   Shadrine Jackson       F 35-39      35/64     5:27:25     1:03:02     2:24:49     4:14:21     2:55:42   12:14     5:20:30
777   Lee Freeman            F 45-49      23/54     5:27:51     1:04:22     2:22:58     4:08:43     2:57:48   12:15     5:20:45
778   Amy Kuhlmann           F 45-49      24/54     5:27:51     1:04:22     2:22:58     4:08:43     2:57:48   12:15     5:20:45
779   Joseph Jeffrey         M 20-24      71/99     5:21:27       49:22     1:57:45     3:59:42     3:23:18   12:16     5:21:02
780   Jim Kaufman            M 25-29     89/129     5:21:56       53:01     2:01:26     4:00:16     3:19:47   12:16     5:21:12
781   Diana Khaksar          F 35-39      36/64     5:28:16     1:01:37     2:24:20     4:19:41     2:57:12   12:17     5:21:31
782   Henry Cho              M 25-29     90/129     5:38:08     1:00:14     2:23:28     4:20:45     2:58:06   12:17     5:21:33
783   Julie Hanson           F 45-49      25/54     5:28:47     1:03:07     2:19:55     4:08:01     3:01:45   12:17     5:21:40
784   Dwayne Baca            M 40-44      55/87     5:28:47     1:03:09     2:19:56     4:08:02     3:01:45   12:17     5:21:41
785   Lonnie Moon            M 30-34     91/129     5:38:50     1:06:04     2:24:38     4:27:17     2:57:14   12:18     5:21:51
786   Frank James            M 65-69       8/28     5:28:40       59:28     2:12:46     4:12:03     3:09:08   12:18     5:21:53
787   Matthew Hansche        M 30-34     92/129     5:28:29       52:57     2:05:52     4:11:24     3:16:12   12:18     5:22:04
788   Cathy Woods            F 60-64       2/13     5:37:42     1:12:05     2:37:10     4:21:00     2:44:57   12:18     5:22:07
789   Vickie Devine          F 60-64       3/13     5:37:42     1:12:05     2:37:12     4:21:01     2:44:56   12:18     5:22:08
790   Natalie Blommel        F 35-39      37/64     5:37:42     1:05:14     2:26:12     4:18:15     2:55:56   12:18     5:22:08
791   Victor Salinas         M 35-39     85/124     5:37:43     1:05:14     2:26:13     4:18:18     2:55:56   12:18     5:22:09
792   Dave Crowe             M 45-49      54/94     5:22:44       54:49     2:14:19     4:18:10     3:08:08   12:19     5:22:27
793   Douglas Jenkins        M 60-64      16/36     5:38:14     1:05:10     2:23:53     4:20:18     2:58:44   12:19     5:22:36
794   Allison Jenkins        F 20-24      17/31     5:38:14     1:05:11     2:23:53     4:20:18     2:58:43   12:19     5:22:36
795   Willie Medina          M 50-54      56/95     5:30:03     1:02:37     2:16:52     4:05:46     3:06:03   12:20     5:22:55
796   Jessica Gilmore        F 30-34      30/56     5:30:24     1:03:41     2:20:42     4:18:46     3:02:15   12:20     5:22:57
797   Eric Fencil            M 30-34     93/129     5:30:26     1:06:46     2:24:22     4:10:02     2:58:40   12:20     5:23:02
798   Marc Fencil            M 35-39     86/124     5:30:27     1:06:47     2:24:23     4:11:46     2:58:40   12:20     5:23:03
799   Chris Falkenstein      M 50-54      57/95     5:30:39     1:06:12     2:32:31     4:18:05     2:50:54   12:21     5:23:25
800   Mark Davis             M 50-54      58/95     5:30:08     1:08:01     2:21:51     4:14:11     3:01:53   12:22     5:23:44
801   Matthew Dreyfuss       M 35-39     87/124     5:41:39     1:02:15     2:20:32     4:15:12     3:03:50   12:23     5:24:22
802   Matthew Schiefer       M 25-29     91/129     5:31:43       57:04     2:14:28     4:17:26     3:09:55   12:23     5:24:22
803   Jason Barhorst         M 35-39     88/124     5:32:12     1:06:42     2:25:48     4:11:47     2:58:45   12:24     5:24:33
804   William Dobbs          M 45-49      55/94     5:32:13     1:05:16     2:27:29     4:20:57     2:57:19   12:24     5:24:47
805   Michael Montgomery     M 70-74        3/9     5:40:40     1:08:42     2:36:44     4:25:46     2:48:20   12:25     5:25:03
807   Drew Kowalewsky        M 50-54      59/95     5:41:05     1:11:54     2:37:02     4:21:13     2:48:17   12:25     5:25:19
808   Liz Badley             F 35-39      38/64     5:41:09     1:15:08     3:23:33     4:28:27     2:01:49   12:26     5:25:21
809   Su Randall             F 65-69       2/11     5:41:09     1:15:10                 4:28:17               12:26     5:25:21
810   Joshua Passwater       M 35-39     89/124     5:42:16     1:00:10     2:19:07     4:23:20     3:06:19   12:26     5:25:25
811   Hector Irizarry        M 35-39     90/124     5:42:15       57:57     2:10:08     4:11:17     3:15:17   12:26     5:25:25
812   Miguel Chavez          M 35-39     91/124     5:32:23     1:03:10     2:20:23     4:08:41     3:05:30   12:27     5:25:53
813   Paul Evans             M 30-34     94/129     5:41:37     1:12:29                 4:29:37               12:27     5:25:53
814   Brad Hyatt             M 35-39     92/124     5:33:25       56:09     2:14:57     4:20:53     3:10:59   12:27     5:25:56
815   Rob Graessle           M 30-34     95/129     5:33:03     1:06:05     2:23:46     4:20:26     3:02:12   12:27     5:25:57
816   Becky Clark            F 35-39      39/64     5:32:56       58:24     2:13:35     4:14:20     3:12:35   12:27     5:26:10
817   Jon Clark              M 35-39     93/124     5:32:57       58:24     2:13:36     4:14:20     3:12:36   12:27     5:26:11
817   James Walls            M 25-29      56/94     6:16:08     1:11:01                 4:45:00               10:42     5:59:26
818   Don Tarasiewicz        M 75-79        1/5     5:32:45     1:02:39     2:21:43     4:17:31     3:04:33   12:28     5:26:16
819   Ravindra Thammegowda   M 35-39     94/124     5:33:54       53:52     2:06:21     4:10:02     3:20:02   12:28     5:26:23
820   Michael Mealiff        M 35-39     95/124     5:33:30       59:33     2:13:11     4:15:52     3:13:15   12:28     5:26:25
822   Aaron Davoudi          M 20-24      72/99     5:42:40     1:08:54     2:26:38     4:21:05     2:59:59   12:28     5:26:37
823   Ricardo Secrest        M 25-29     92/129     5:42:40     1:08:53     2:26:38     4:20:59     2:59:59   12:28     5:26:37
824   Anthony Chanrasmi      M 30-34     96/129     5:33:36       53:57     2:02:55     3:57:09     3:24:05   12:29     5:27:00
825   Jason Meyer            M 45-49      56/94     5:34:24     1:06:22     2:26:01     4:15:25     3:01:05   12:30     5:27:06
826   Jeff Pack              M 40-44      56/87     5:27:42       58:37     2:13:36     4:11:44     3:13:32   12:30     5:27:07
827   Chris Streeter         M 55-59      43/70     5:42:30     1:01:30     2:19:36     4:17:47     3:07:37   12:30     5:27:13
828   Allie Stacy            F 25-29      38/57     5:34:02       59:04     2:17:01     4:24:23     3:10:17   12:30     5:27:17
829   Sharon Williams        F 50-54      17/38     5:43:19     1:11:37     2:36:51     4:20:40     2:50:33   12:30     5:27:23
830   Jocelyn Williams       F 20-24      18/31     5:43:19     1:11:37     2:36:50     4:20:41     2:50:33   12:30     5:27:23
831   Hannah Groshner        F 25-29      39/57     5:28:18       50:22     2:04:45     4:09:25     3:22:48   12:31     5:27:32
832   Alida McGann           F 50-54      18/38     5:43:42     1:03:51     2:20:37     4:16:31     3:07:08   12:31     5:27:45
833   Keith Happawana        M 25-29     93/129     5:43:44     1:00:46     2:23:26     4:26:24     3:04:49   12:32     5:28:14
834   Tommy Hodges           M 40-44      57/87     5:35:49     1:04:05     2:24:04     4:23:29     3:05:02   12:34     5:29:06
835   Kristen Hooker         F 20-24      19/31     5:46:00     1:10:34     2:36:07     4:23:40     2:53:11   12:35     5:29:18
836   Lori Watt              F 45-49      27/54     5:44:56     1:12:03     2:37:11     4:22:57     2:52:09   12:35     5:29:20
837   Gez Ellis              M 55-59      44/70     5:45:47     1:11:35     2:36:40     4:24:37     2:53:02   12:35     5:29:41
839   Sandra Cabrera         F 25-29      40/57     5:36:56     1:06:10                 4:30:08               12:36     5:29:46
840   Barbara Jackson        F 40-44      33/60     5:46:52     1:06:39     2:31:22     4:27:56     2:58:30   12:36     5:29:52
841   Timothy Gargalianos    M 30-34     97/129     5:30:35     1:05:38     2:24:51     4:17:30     3:05:04   12:36     5:29:55
842   L. Deneen Walters      F 55-59       6/18     5:47:06     1:16:18                 4:23:50               12:36     5:29:57
843   Patrick Rearden        M 65-69       9/28     5:46:37     1:03:36     2:23:55     4:18:10     3:06:29   12:37     5:30:24
844   Kaylyn Gindling        F 20-24      20/31     5:30:55       54:22     2:33:45     4:29:11     2:56:59   12:38     5:30:44
845   Janies Garcia          M 45-49      58/94     5:37:15     1:07:49     2:32:21     4:25:13     2:58:25   12:38     5:30:45
846   Wayne Masteller        M 25-29     94/129     5:38:30     1:13:04     2:37:26     4:35:09     2:53:48   12:39     5:31:13
847   Bobby Keeling          M 30-34     98/129     5:38:48     1:05:52     2:24:48     4:28:22     3:06:43   12:40     5:31:30
848   Cole Houser            M 30-34     99/129     5:38:48     1:05:52     2:24:48     4:28:22     3:06:43   12:40     5:31:31
849   Sarah Metott           F 30-34      31/56     5:46:57     1:11:47     2:37:07     4:25:58     2:54:33   12:40     5:31:40
850   Narayan Mundra         M 35-39     96/124     5:39:13     1:05:05     2:25:58     4:31:25     3:05:49   12:40     5:31:47
851   Sean Sellers           M 25-29     95/129     5:32:08       51:51     2:07:12     4:12:33     3:24:38   12:40     5:31:49
852   Darren Pitts           M 20-24      73/99     5:38:16     1:03:15     2:22:23     4:26:47     3:09:27   12:40     5:31:50
853   Calvin Muramoto        M 20-24      74/99     5:39:11     1:03:55     2:18:18     4:07:51     3:13:40   12:41     5:31:58
854   William Arens          M 25-29     96/129     5:32:32       50:55     2:06:07     4:22:16     3:25:52   12:41     5:31:59
855   Aimee Hammon           F 30-34      32/56     5:39:45     1:10:15     2:34:42     4:30:30     2:57:19   12:41     5:32:01
856   Fletcher Dodge         M 20-24      75/99     5:39:11     1:04:04     2:19:04     4:15:44     3:13:03   12:41     5:32:07
857   Jordan Spargo          F 25-29      41/57     5:39:36       58:45     2:21:32     4:27:09     3:10:40   12:41     5:32:11
858   Ian Bobbitt            M 25-29     97/129     5:49:04     1:08:03     2:30:25     4:17:00     3:01:53   12:41     5:32:17
859   Junko Ito              F 30-34      33/56     5:47:54     1:08:59     2:28:18     4:20:53     3:04:07   12:42     5:32:25
860   David Sternberg        M 40-44      58/87     5:39:28       59:28     2:14:15     4:22:35     3:18:11   12:42     5:32:25
861   Alexa Hornak           F 20-24      21/31     5:39:07     1:00:16     2:28:27     4:34:05     3:04:00   12:42     5:32:26
862   Lester Busche          M 45-49      59/94     5:50:37     1:09:25     2:24:21     4:16:57     3:08:10   12:42     5:32:31
863   Suresh Madireddy       M 45-49      60/94     5:39:02     1:06:18     2:39:07     4:28:49     2:53:26   12:42     5:32:33
864   Ronnie Sherard         M 40-44      59/87     5:40:26     1:09:55     2:31:06     4:32:54     3:01:28   12:42     5:32:34
865   Cassidy Parker         F 16-19        5/5     5:50:37     1:05:56     2:23:33     4:17:04     3:09:06   12:42     5:32:39
866   Juan Munoz             M 30-34    100/129     5:39:25       57:43     2:18:38     4:23:29     3:14:15   12:43     5:32:52
867   Anthony Green          M 40-44      60/87     5:39:25     1:02:13     2:18:32     4:21:21     3:14:23   12:43     5:32:55
868   Vincent Reed           M 55-59      45/70     5:40:41     1:07:55     2:28:03     4:24:21     3:04:53   12:43     5:32:55
869   Anne Marie Niese       F 45-49      28/54     5:49:07     1:12:06                 4:29:57               12:43     5:32:56
871   Adam McCurdy           M 25-29     98/129     5:49:31     1:00:56     2:08:43     4:32:23     3:24:38   12:44     5:33:21
872   Austin Sukut           M 25-29     99/129     5:40:06       58:12     2:18:38     4:26:00     3:14:52   12:44     5:33:29
873   Stephen Wirick         M 65-69      10/28     5:41:40     1:12:18     2:38:43     4:32:22     2:55:08   12:45     5:33:51
874   Elizabeth Gomez        F 20-24      22/31     5:50:55       52:28     2:12:18     4:21:59     3:21:34   12:45     5:33:51
875   Anna Walsh             F 35-39      40/64     5:50:19     1:00:38     2:25:50     4:27:39     3:08:42   12:47     5:34:31
876   Michelle Sweat         F 40-44      34/60     5:41:48     1:04:07     2:33:33     4:31:48     3:01:07   12:47     5:34:40

Generated January 31, 2026 at 1:19 PM 9/14



Air Force Marathon - Full-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
877   Ryan Elmiger           M 20-24      76/99     5:41:06       49:05     2:07:02     4:24:08     3:27:40   12:47     5:34:41
878   Peter Collins          M 55-59      46/70     5:42:30     1:05:34     2:28:37     4:24:52     3:06:22   12:48     5:34:58
879   John Jeffreys          M 50-54      61/95     5:42:58     1:16:11     2:38:05     4:20:43     2:57:09   12:48     5:35:13
880   Stephanie Warner       F 30-34      34/56     5:50:58     1:08:55                 4:33:01               12:48     5:35:19
881   Brian Goodson          M 50-54      62/95     5:50:48     1:06:16     2:27:43     4:24:40     3:07:37   12:48     5:35:19
882   Matthew Williams       M 16-19      18/19     5:36:05       57:43     2:24:21     4:26:30     3:11:00   12:48     5:35:20
883   Michelle Monticello    F 50-54      19/38     5:41:51     1:03:36     2:22:09     4:23:56     3:13:11   12:48     5:35:20
884   William Harding        M 20-24      77/99     5:42:34       57:44     2:08:58     4:20:09     3:26:44   12:49     5:35:41
885   Jade Baumrind          F 20-24      23/31     5:53:01     1:07:50     2:28:06     4:21:02     3:07:36   12:49     5:35:42
886   Sarah Honchul          F 25-29      42/57     5:53:01     1:07:50     2:28:06     4:21:02     3:07:36   12:49     5:35:42
887   Dalton Bourke          M 25-29    100/129     5:42:58       56:53     2:12:55     4:15:10     3:22:59   12:50     5:35:54
888   Karalynne Cook         F 40-44      35/60     5:43:08     1:08:59     2:29:15     4:24:26     3:06:48   12:50     5:36:03
889   Mark Treadway          M 45-49      61/94     5:43:03     1:03:43     2:28:31     4:27:34     3:07:33   12:50     5:36:04
890   Brigham Cook           M 45-49      62/94     5:43:08     1:09:00     2:29:18     4:24:27     3:06:47   12:50     5:36:04
892   Austin Bousquet        M 35-39     98/124     5:36:57       57:21     2:17:49     4:33:18     3:18:28   12:51     5:36:16
893   Anthony Morrison       M 50-54      63/95     5:36:44       56:57     2:26:22     4:29:43     3:09:57   12:51     5:36:18
894   Shishir Bhetwal        M 30-34    101/129     5:52:08     1:02:54     2:23:08     4:32:38     3:13:13   12:51     5:36:21
894   Ryan Knobeloch         M 30-34     94/137     6:44:48     1:18:12                 5:11:24               10:59     6:29:19
895   Katie Embree           F 40-44      36/60     5:53:05     1:15:31                 4:32:53               12:51     5:36:25
896   Tom Knickerbocker      M 55-59      47/70     5:43:04     1:07:53     2:26:41     4:27:54     3:09:55   12:51     5:36:35
897   Kristen Miller         F 35-39      41/64     5:52:45     1:01:48     2:21:57     4:27:54     3:14:48   12:52     5:36:45
898   Jongjin Kim            M 50-54      64/95     5:43:54     1:08:40     2:25:26     4:19:00     3:11:35   12:52     5:37:01
899   Allison Venturella     F 25-29      43/57     5:43:47     1:10:26     2:35:47     4:29:35     3:01:21   12:53     5:37:07
900   Lisa Grippe            F 55-59       7/18     5:52:18     1:11:26     3:23:59     4:34:37     2:13:13   12:53     5:37:12
901   Micaela Newland        F 30-34      35/56     5:55:00     1:06:18     2:30:09     4:33:19     3:07:18   12:53     5:37:27
902   Sharon Showalter       F 60-64       4/13     5:55:11     1:16:28                 4:36:12               12:54     5:37:36
903   Lucas Dierker          M 25-29    101/129     5:45:18     1:06:41     2:25:45     4:14:52     3:11:57   12:54     5:37:41
904   Robert Craw            M 50-54      65/95     5:37:42     1:10:01     2:31:48     4:24:30     3:05:54   12:54     5:37:42
905   Manoj Nair             M 45-49      64/94     5:53:31     1:01:27     2:23:07     4:31:07     3:14:38   12:54     5:37:44
906   Ahmed King             M 20-24      78/99     5:45:28     1:06:41     2:25:47     4:29:21     3:12:04   12:54     5:37:50
907   Juan Nunez             M 35-39     99/124     5:45:06     1:04:20     2:28:36     4:31:43     3:09:25   12:55     5:38:01
908   Spencer Schindler      M 20-24      79/99     5:54:19     1:11:19                 4:34:11               12:55     5:38:17
909   Karthik Krishnan       M 20-24      80/99     5:54:19     1:11:20     2:36:52     4:34:11     3:01:26   12:55     5:38:18
910   Brett Smith            M 20-24      81/99     5:39:11       49:58     2:02:16     4:14:35     3:36:04   12:55     5:38:19
911   Katherine Donovan      F 20-24      24/31     5:54:19     1:11:22                 4:34:13               12:55     5:38:20
912   Karen Rudloff          F 40-44      37/60     5:55:59     1:18:19                 4:38:23               12:55     5:38:24
913   Jenni Deiderich        F 35-39      42/64     5:46:32     1:06:44     2:26:00     4:23:43     3:13:09   12:57     5:39:09
914   Jordan Everett         M 25-29    102/129     5:47:17     1:10:13     2:31:27     4:29:12     3:08:16   12:58     5:39:42
915   Mark Sanford           M 45-49      65/94     5:47:13     1:10:30     2:31:42     4:34:29     3:08:14   12:59     5:39:55
916   Sherry Sanford         F 45-49      29/54     5:47:13     1:10:30     2:31:43     4:34:29     3:08:13   12:59     5:39:55
917   Kole Deel              M 16-19      19/19     5:46:23       56:23     2:18:42     4:21:11     3:21:13   12:59     5:39:55
918   Benjamin Middleton     M 30-34    102/129     5:56:16     1:04:05     2:27:01     4:31:37     3:13:03   12:59     5:40:04
919   Sparky Sivik           M 55-59      48/70     5:47:44     1:12:08                 4:40:50               13:00     5:40:22
920   Gabriel Cantu          M 35-39    100/124     5:56:16     1:10:26     2:32:46     4:32:23     3:07:48   13:00     5:40:33
921   Kamra Huffman          F 55-59       8/18     5:47:39     1:02:16     2:18:09     4:28:58     3:22:32   13:01     5:40:41
922   Gregory Norton         M 40-44      61/87     5:41:20       56:12     2:18:30     4:35:41     3:22:35   13:02     5:41:05
923   Dave Webb              M 50-54      66/95     5:57:09     1:14:59                 4:31:13               13:02     5:41:09
924   Keenan Riordan         M 45-49      66/94     5:57:24     1:18:41     3:34:49     4:42:21     2:06:25   13:02     5:41:14
925   Alisa Muncy            F 35-39      43/64     5:57:24     1:18:42     3:34:48     4:42:20     2:06:27   13:02     5:41:15
926   Tanja Donelson         F 50-54      20/38     5:56:38     1:10:54     2:36:57     4:34:26     3:04:27   13:02     5:41:23
927   Michelle Galen         F 45-49      30/54     5:57:27     1:12:03     2:37:17     4:34:31     3:04:34   13:03     5:41:51
928   Shingo Ito             M 35-39    101/124     5:58:36     1:09:00     2:29:35     4:33:42     3:13:33   13:06     5:43:07
929   Daniel Daum            M 20-24      82/99     5:59:05     1:01:20     2:27:29     4:45:39     3:15:46   13:07     5:43:14
930   Travis Bender          M 30-34    103/129     5:50:50     1:07:47     2:31:22     4:37:38     3:12:03   13:07     5:43:25
930   Rebecca Davis          F 25-29     50/125     6:57:06     1:19:06                 5:28:44               11:09     6:50:40
931   Angela Clark           F 25-29      44/57     6:00:12     1:00:26     2:28:41     4:39:27     3:14:54   13:07     5:43:35
932   Robert Gulis           M 50-54      67/95     5:50:55     1:04:53     2:34:06     4:35:51     3:09:53   13:08     5:43:58
933   Jewaun Victor          F 35-39      44/64     5:59:14     1:05:29     2:30:18     4:37:27     3:13:44   13:08     5:44:02
934   Richard Sweezer        M 50-54      68/95     5:51:09     1:04:29     2:24:43     4:31:24     3:19:26   13:09     5:44:09
935   Greg Hart              M 60-64      17/36     6:00:03     1:11:58                 4:37:44               13:09     5:44:17
937   MacKenzie Haley        F 20-24      25/31     5:59:31     1:14:57                 4:45:35               13:09     5:44:26
938   Erik Yamada            M 20-24      83/99     5:51:41     1:03:59     2:20:24     4:28:06     3:24:03   13:09     5:44:27
940   Mark Parrotte          M 60-64      18/36     6:00:45     1:20:45                 4:45:24               13:10     5:44:39
941   Rita Blake             F 55-59       9/18     6:00:46     1:20:49                 4:45:24               13:10     5:44:39
942   Vamshi Madadi          M 45-49      67/94     6:00:09     1:05:53     2:29:08     4:24:53     3:15:34   13:10     5:44:42
943   Daniel Reskey          M 25-29    103/129     6:02:38     1:18:17     3:28:38     4:38:59     2:16:05   13:10     5:44:42
944   Mark Lewis             M 55-59      49/70     6:00:05     1:01:45     2:23:37     4:29:32     3:21:11   13:10     5:44:48
945   Sarah Thompson         F 35-39      45/64     5:51:58     1:05:29     2:31:23     4:34:02     3:13:42   13:11     5:45:04
946   Rosie Hughes           F 65-69       3/11     6:01:18     1:20:39                 4:46:47               13:11     5:45:10
947   Ryan Lamielle          M 35-39    103/124     6:02:08     1:03:42     2:19:12     4:29:56     3:26:10   13:11     5:45:22
948   Mitchell Berger        M 30-34    104/129     5:45:46       56:28     2:13:38     4:28:52     3:31:47   13:11     5:45:24
949   Tanya Bryan            F 35-39      46/64     5:52:50     1:09:59     2:42:22     4:41:25     3:03:26   13:12     5:45:47
950   Chase Provencher       M 40-44      62/87     5:53:39     1:13:57     2:42:49     4:44:47     3:03:30   13:14     5:46:19
951   Magda C. Gelvesprovenc F 35-39      47/64     5:53:39     1:13:57     2:42:50     4:44:47     3:03:29   13:14     5:46:19
952   Teresa Sullenbarger    F 55-59      10/18     6:04:15     1:18:01                 4:40:31               13:15     5:46:48
953   Laura Embree           F 65-69       4/11     6:03:30     1:15:31                 4:39:38               13:15     5:46:49
954   Mitchell Darmon        M 60-64      19/36     5:53:47       59:19     2:17:30     4:24:23     3:29:21   13:15     5:46:50
955   Crystel Henson         F 40-44      38/60     6:04:29     1:07:37     2:31:15     4:33:05     3:15:55   13:15     5:47:09
956   Cian Willocks          M 25-29    104/129     5:54:16     1:04:53     2:23:56     4:42:32     3:23:19   13:16     5:47:15
957   Cali Runtas            F 25-29      45/57     5:55:22     1:06:12     2:28:38     4:40:38     3:18:58   13:16     5:47:36
958   Derek Wunderlich       M 30-34    105/129     5:55:22     1:06:13     2:28:40     4:40:39     3:18:57   13:17     5:47:36
959   Elizabeth Coffman      F 55-59      11/18     6:03:27     1:13:39                 4:34:47               13:17     5:47:56
960   Ronald Caruso          M 80           1/1     6:03:52     1:10:44     2:36:13     4:30:04     3:11:57   13:18     5:48:10
960   Regina Junio           F 30-34     57/156     6:48:58     1:18:06                 5:26:03               11:15     6:42:31
961   Randy Wolf             M 65-69      11/28     6:04:48     1:06:43     2:26:08     4:28:43     3:22:12   13:18     5:48:19
962   Todd Engle             M 45-49      68/94     6:04:48     1:06:44     2:26:09     4:28:01     3:22:11   13:18     5:48:19
963   Nicholas Monteith      M 25-29    105/129     5:56:15     1:03:19     2:25:33     4:28:47     3:23:05   13:19     5:48:38
964   Phillip Hash           M 45-49      69/94     6:03:52     1:02:38     2:27:37     4:34:03     3:21:07   13:19     5:48:43
965   Joel Boehmer           M 40-44      63/87     6:05:39     1:06:41     2:35:53     4:42:23     3:13:14   13:20     5:49:07
966   Stacey Marton          F 45-49      31/54     6:06:58     1:16:59     3:29:58     4:42:49     2:19:26   13:21     5:49:23
967   Sarah Rodriguez        F 25-29      46/57     5:57:22     1:01:19     2:25:49     4:34:08     3:23:54   13:21     5:49:42
969   Scott Routsong         M 50-54      70/95     5:57:33     1:08:52     2:32:45     4:37:23     3:17:29   13:23     5:50:13
970   Jennifer Walston       F 45-49      32/54     6:05:49     1:05:42     2:29:03     4:37:41     3:21:25   13:23     5:50:27
971   Gene Anderson          M 45-49      70/94     5:58:20     1:10:02     2:31:58     4:41:59     3:18:37   13:23     5:50:35
972   Daniel Cole            M 20-24      85/99     5:50:45     1:01:39     2:19:15     4:45:33     3:31:24   13:23     5:50:38
973   Robert Cole            M 50-54      71/95     5:50:45     1:01:39     2:19:16     4:45:33     3:31:23   13:23     5:50:38
974   Shelly Simons          F 40-44      39/60     5:58:36     1:04:00     2:32:35     4:50:58     3:18:38   13:25     5:51:12
975   Michael Worrell        M 30-34    106/129     6:07:13     1:11:52     2:36:59     4:32:38     3:14:26   13:25     5:51:25
976   Ian Rae                M 40-44      64/87     5:59:04     1:06:39     2:29:25     4:42:36     3:22:00   13:25     5:51:25
977   Ashley Hartoin         F 30-34      36/56     6:06:56     1:07:53     2:31:39     4:36:53     3:19:50   13:25     5:51:29
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978   Kyle Hartoin           M 30-34    107/129     6:06:56     1:07:55     2:31:39     4:36:53     3:19:52   13:25     5:51:30
979   Alvin Eder             M 65-69      12/28     6:06:56     1:07:54     2:31:41     4:36:53     3:19:50   13:25     5:51:30
980   Lynn Rough             F 45-49      33/54     6:09:09     1:19:46                 4:46:20               13:26     5:51:48
981   James  Jim McGruder    M 70-74        4/9     6:08:44     1:20:29     2:56:43     4:50:06     2:55:08   13:26     5:51:50
982   Robert Van Etta        M 35-39    104/124     6:07:29     1:06:44     2:32:57     4:42:04     3:18:54   13:26     5:51:50
983   Angela McTammany       F 35-39      48/64     5:58:52     1:14:40     2:41:55     4:41:28     3:09:56   13:26     5:51:50
984   Chad Vickers           M 45-49      71/94     5:59:03     1:03:12     2:26:47     4:43:16     3:25:15   13:27     5:52:02
985   Mark Pulcifer          M 35-39    105/124     6:08:05     1:15:01                 4:36:26               13:27     5:52:08
986   Samantha Buckley       F 30-34      37/56     6:08:23     1:12:37                 4:39:59               13:27     5:52:14
987   Tracy Frech            F 45-49      34/54     6:08:23     1:12:36                 4:40:01               13:27     5:52:15
988   Christopher Johnson    M 30-34    108/129     5:59:26     1:03:34     2:19:32     4:34:38     3:32:48   13:27     5:52:20
989   Maria Tierney          F 50-54      21/38     5:59:52     1:09:42     2:37:27     4:43:24     3:14:56   13:27     5:52:22
990   Rita Miller            F 50-54      22/38     6:09:20     1:06:46                 4:45:56               13:28     5:52:38
991   Lee Settle             M 35-39    106/124     6:09:49     1:11:04                 4:45:05               13:29     5:53:10
992   Philip Lau             M 30-34    109/129     6:11:35     1:18:12     2:56:07     4:46:03     2:57:20   13:30     5:53:27
994   Clyde Laws             M 35-39    107/124     6:00:26       59:45     2:13:07     4:13:40     3:40:35   13:30     5:53:42
995   Lecia Engle            F 45-49      35/54     6:10:10     1:06:44     2:35:49     4:38:11     3:17:53   13:30     5:53:42
996   Beth Rees              F 50-54      23/38     6:09:32     1:15:07                 4:44:10               13:31     5:53:43
997   James Purdy            M 20-24      86/99     6:09:20     1:13:20                 4:41:08               13:31     5:53:46
998   Dave Fix               M 60-64      20/36     6:09:31     1:19:14                 4:49:17               13:31     5:53:47
999   Joseph Stahl           M 20-24      87/99     6:10:38     1:07:56     2:36:08     4:37:08     3:17:52   13:31     5:53:59
1000  Margaret Hastings      F 55-59      12/18     6:10:59     1:12:46                 4:39:01               13:31     5:54:00
1001  Jamie Goodfellow       F 30-34      38/56     5:54:28     1:09:32     2:38:29     4:45:35     3:15:34   13:31     5:54:02
1002  Loren Butler           M 45-49      72/94     6:01:31     1:07:30     2:29:45     4:37:35     3:24:39   13:32     5:54:23
1003  James Moore            M 55-59      50/70     6:10:13     1:13:53                                       13:32     5:54:28
1004  Keven Critzer          M 50-54      72/95     6:11:01     1:10:18     2:32:11     4:39:28     3:22:23   13:32     5:54:33
1006  Rachel Cunio           F 20-24      26/31     6:02:19     1:03:58     2:38:54     4:39:27     3:15:45   13:33     5:54:38
1007  Octavio Pope           M 25-29    107/129     6:01:42     1:00:02     2:23:07     4:30:50     3:31:32   13:33     5:54:39
1008  Luis Martinez          M 25-29    108/129     6:02:21     1:03:58     2:38:56     4:39:26     3:15:45   13:33     5:54:41
1009  Michael Hall           M 40-44      65/87     6:01:39       58:55     2:23:26     4:44:52     3:31:26   13:33     5:54:51
1010  Stevie Lundell         F 35-39      49/64     6:11:08     1:11:41                 4:51:24               13:34     5:55:13
1011  Ousmane Beogo          M 30-34    110/129     6:10:52       58:48     2:22:06     4:33:39     3:33:41   13:35     5:55:47
1012  Jade Beogo             F 35-39      50/64     6:10:52       58:48     2:22:07     4:33:39     3:33:40   13:35     5:55:47
1013  Joseph Martin          M 30-34    111/129     6:11:50     1:02:25     2:25:54     4:36:20     3:29:56   13:35     5:55:50
1014  Ramir Looeny           M 25-29    109/129     6:11:49     1:01:16     2:22:59     4:36:23     3:32:54   13:35     5:55:52
1015  Edward Basch           M 65-69      13/28     6:11:39     1:06:36     2:35:52     4:37:25     3:20:04   13:36     5:55:56
1016  Vish Narayanan         M 40-44      66/87     6:11:53       59:17     2:25:53     4:39:22     3:30:13   13:36     5:56:06
1017  David Gonzalez         M 25-29    110/129     6:11:35     1:05:22     2:25:52     4:37:07     3:30:20   13:36     5:56:12
1018  Anthony Weinstein      M 35-39    108/124     6:03:57     1:01:33     2:26:35     4:46:20     3:29:42   13:36     5:56:16
1019  Crystal Reed           F 55-59      13/18     6:03:20     1:00:15     2:16:46     4:30:43     3:40:04   13:38     5:56:50
1020  Theresa Walker         F 50-54      24/38     6:03:48     1:07:32     2:27:20     4:43:24     3:29:32   13:38     5:56:52
1021  James Scearse          M 30-34    112/129     6:13:14     1:04:46                 4:42:51               13:38     5:57:00
1022  Ashley Cunningham      F 30-34      39/56     6:13:14     1:04:46                 4:42:53               13:38     5:57:01
1023  Tyler Chapman          M 45-49      73/94     6:12:41     1:07:45     2:37:17     4:39:13     3:19:54   13:38     5:57:11
1024  Gary Null              M 50-54      73/95     6:04:48     1:03:19     2:31:17     4:40:35     3:26:07   13:39     5:57:24
1025  Steven Barnes          M 35-39    109/124     6:04:05       59:37     2:10:14     4:23:09     3:47:20   13:39     5:57:33
1027  Brian Fuller           M 50-54      74/95     6:13:31     1:05:38     2:30:52     4:44:39     3:26:56   13:40     5:57:47
1028  Christopher Connelly   M 25-29    111/129     6:14:21     1:20:18                 4:51:43               13:40     5:57:48
1030  Hanah Choi             F 30-34      40/56     6:14:08     1:11:57                 4:55:05               13:41     5:58:24
1031  Janet Suttmiller       F 60-64       6/13     6:15:11     1:10:20                 4:59:43               13:42     5:58:46
1033  Duane Granger          M 65-69      14/28     6:05:59     1:04:33     2:35:10     4:41:07     3:23:44   13:42     5:58:54
1034  Christie Mays          F 40-44      40/60     6:16:23     1:17:59                 4:47:47               13:42     5:58:55
1035  Kevin Atkins           M 20-24      88/99     6:05:18       55:46     2:16:26     4:41:38     3:42:30   13:42     5:58:56
1036  Miguel Martinez        M 20-24      89/99     6:05:20       50:09     2:13:38     4:41:38     3:45:20   13:43     5:58:57
1038  Graham Fox             M 40-44      68/87     6:14:56     1:10:47     2:37:21     4:52:27     3:22:07   13:44     5:59:28
1039  Rhoda Bargas           F 40-44      41/60     6:17:01     1:21:11     2:58:06     4:58:04     3:01:25   13:44     5:59:30
1040  Chuck Blake            M 60-64      21/36     6:17:22     1:21:12     2:58:08     4:58:07     3:01:47   13:45     5:59:54
1041  Tracy Rose             M 50-54      75/95     6:17:21     1:21:13     2:58:09     4:58:06     3:01:46   13:45     5:59:54
1042  Chelsi Gillespie       F 25-29      47/57     6:15:04     1:06:01     2:36:52     4:38:53     3:23:04   13:45     5:59:56
1043  Kimberly Comberger     F 50-54      25/38     6:15:09     1:06:02     2:37:01     4:38:52     3:23:00   13:45     6:00:01
1044  Daniel Carroll         M 30-34    114/129     6:07:03     1:04:17     2:25:10     4:45:49     3:35:05   13:45     6:00:14
1045  Jim Hunsaker           M 35-39    111/124     6:15:53     1:08:17     2:26:53     4:40:58     3:33:22   13:45     6:00:14
1046  Heidi Orahood          F 50-54      26/38     6:15:42     1:11:59                 4:46:30               13:45     6:00:15
1047  Nick Hayden            M 30-34    115/129     6:00:46       59:39     2:25:41     4:51:12     3:34:36   13:46     6:00:17
1048  Erica Monroy           F 35-39      51/64     6:16:18     1:11:51                 4:51:16               13:46     6:00:29
1049  Janet Torres           F 35-39      52/64     6:18:10     1:10:37     2:35:45     4:42:43     3:25:22   13:47     6:01:07
1050  Sangram Gawali         M 40-44      69/87     6:08:02       59:29     2:26:04     4:41:14     3:35:05   13:47     6:01:08
1051  Dai Tran               M 45-49      74/94     6:16:48     1:14:40     2:58:15     4:55:26     3:02:53   13:48     6:01:08
1052  James Callen           M 60-64      22/36     6:17:11     1:11:49     3:28:44     4:48:44     2:32:38   13:48     6:01:21
1054  Gene Hartsfield        M 50-54      76/95     6:16:58     1:12:16                 4:51:29               13:48     6:01:32
1056  Angelo Gomez           M 35-39    112/124     6:17:03     1:03:56                 4:55:57               13:49     6:01:37
1057  Brooke Boren           F 40-44      43/60     6:09:22     1:18:03                 4:52:43               13:49     6:01:38
1058  Jon Boren              M 50-54      77/95     6:09:22     1:18:02                 4:53:00               13:49     6:01:39
1059  Amber Slayden          F 30-34      41/56     6:18:09     1:15:09                 4:44:11               13:50     6:02:19
1060  Joel Moore             M 50-54      78/95     6:10:02     1:01:26     2:32:25     4:44:57     3:30:19   13:51     6:02:43
1061  Brent Passey           M 35-39    113/124     6:10:36     1:10:27     2:43:40     4:51:17     3:19:09   13:51     6:02:49
1062  Fred Huelsman          M 55-59      51/70     6:09:36     1:06:21     2:42:44     4:57:27     3:20:17   13:52     6:03:01
1063  Christine Fetten       F 40-44      44/60     6:19:50     1:09:59     2:35:42     4:50:24     3:27:20   13:52     6:03:01
1064  Brian Williams         M 50-54      79/95     6:19:50     1:09:59     2:35:43     4:50:25     3:27:19   13:52     6:03:02
1065  Max Hester             M 60-64      23/36     6:10:10     1:00:05     2:27:23     4:46:01     3:35:46   13:52     6:03:08
1066  Carl Washington        M 40-44      70/87     6:20:20     1:01:42                 4:50:52               13:53     6:03:42
1067  Dennis Vasquez         M 35-39    114/124     6:20:20     1:01:36                 4:50:51               13:53     6:03:43
1068  Michaele Salazar       F 45-49      36/54     6:19:39     1:12:20                 4:59:46               13:54     6:03:51
1069  Ray Roberts            M 65-69      15/28     6:20:40     1:11:32     3:23:26     4:45:02     2:40:27   13:54     6:03:52
1070  Debra Saylor           F 35-39      53/64     6:21:04     1:19:06                 4:58:20               13:54     6:03:54
1071  Mariah Seals           F 25-29      48/57     6:10:31     1:03:03     2:32:26     4:47:12     3:31:31   13:54     6:03:56
1073  Andrew Pearce          M 40-44      71/87     6:04:40     1:06:16     2:38:07     4:45:18     3:26:09   13:55     6:04:16
1074  Andrea Heary           F 40-44      45/60     6:04:40     1:06:16     2:38:06     4:45:18     3:26:11   13:55     6:04:16
1075  Curt Butler            M 40-44      72/87     6:10:49       58:37     2:20:47     4:45:44     3:43:41   13:55     6:04:27
1076  Jessica Parker         F 40-44      46/60     6:11:33     1:11:04     3:39:28     4:58:12     2:25:07   13:55     6:04:35
1077  Tyler Kapolka          M 20-24      91/99     6:20:45     1:03:49     2:34:37     4:45:34     3:29:59   13:55     6:04:36
1078  William Johnson        M 60-64      24/36     6:20:39     1:12:36                 4:40:07               13:56     6:04:40
1079  John Monchak           M 65-69      16/28     6:11:39     1:13:18     3:33:47     4:56:15     2:30:56   13:56     6:04:42
1080  Greg Holshoe           M 25-29    113/129     6:21:40     1:00:34     2:32:02     4:46:55     3:32:45   13:56     6:04:47
1081  Kristen Simpson        F 30-34      42/56     6:22:15     1:20:01                 4:55:32               13:56     6:04:52
1082  Amanda Reese           F 40-44      47/60     6:20:39     1:07:47     2:32:35     4:38:54     3:32:19   13:56     6:04:54
1083  Scott Gearen           M 60-64      25/36     6:12:14     1:07:44     2:39:48     4:51:58     3:25:15   13:56     6:05:03
1084  Richard Nessly         M 65-69      17/28     6:22:27     1:21:12                 4:59:09               13:56     6:05:03
1085  Mark Porter            M 25-29    114/129     6:21:19     1:08:50     2:34:46     4:45:16     3:30:25   13:57     6:05:10
1086  Joe Palencik Jr        M 60-64      26/36     6:21:33     1:05:13     2:35:18     4:46:11     3:29:54   13:57     6:05:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1087  Duane Sivik            M 55-59      52/70     6:12:35     1:10:20     2:43:47     4:55:22     3:21:29   13:57     6:05:15
1088  Tanner Crowder         M 25-29    115/129     6:11:44     1:04:15     2:33:22     4:47:30     3:31:59   13:57     6:05:21
1089  Brian Pruitt           M 40-44      73/87     6:21:17     1:11:21     2:41:20     4:49:34     3:24:19   13:58     6:05:39
1090  Rageed Basrawi         M 25-29    116/129     6:13:18     1:04:35     3:26:52     4:52:29     2:38:52   13:58     6:05:44
1091  John Christakis        M 20-24      92/99     6:21:02     1:03:28     2:35:21     4:43:46     3:30:24   13:58     6:05:44
1092  Kamal Jabbour          M 60-64      27/36     6:21:08     1:12:24                 4:53:32               13:58     6:05:52
1093  Krupakar Revanna       M 75-79        2/5     6:21:28     1:16:07                 4:57:48               13:58     6:05:54
1094  Larry McPherson        M 65-69      18/28     6:12:37     1:06:14     2:37:04     4:55:20     3:28:55   13:59     6:05:58
1095  Susan Wise             F 50-54      27/38     6:24:02     1:18:59                 4:56:42               13:59     6:06:04
1096  Tom McCourt            M 60-64      28/36     6:22:32     1:13:04                 5:06:33               13:59     6:06:05
1097  Susie Skaggs           F 60-64       7/13     6:24:07     1:19:01                 4:56:43               13:59     6:06:10
1098  Tom McCarthy           M 40-44      74/87     6:12:41       59:18     2:29:01     4:47:28     3:37:11   13:59     6:06:12
1099  Adam English           M 40-44      75/87     6:13:59     1:07:30     2:27:25     4:40:21     3:39:03   14:00     6:06:27
1100  Emmanuel Ayanrinola    M 35-39    115/124     6:22:39     1:00:08     2:23:03     4:50:56     3:43:57   14:01     6:07:00
1101  Steve Slattery         M 65-69      19/28     6:23:08     1:15:01                 4:52:24               14:01     6:07:07
1102  Abigail Clarkin        F 20-24      27/31     6:07:41     1:04:08     2:33:12     4:55:42     3:34:00   14:01     6:07:12
1103  Miranda Marck          F 20-24      28/31     6:23:13     1:18:28     3:35:36     4:56:44     2:31:38   14:01     6:07:14
1104  Krista Hissey          F 35-39      54/64     6:22:59     1:12:03                 4:52:54               14:02     6:07:21
1105  Andrea Rinosa          F 45-49      37/54     6:23:15     1:12:54                 4:53:19               14:02     6:07:30
1106  Nathan Terpstra        M 25-29    117/129     6:15:00     1:13:56                 4:59:47               14:02     6:07:38
1107  Joseph Miller          M 45-49      76/94     6:07:45     1:22:38     2:41:00     4:44:17     3:26:46   14:03     6:07:45
1108  Michael Murphy         M 45-49      77/94     6:24:31     1:14:14                 4:55:24               14:03     6:07:50
1109  Debbi Borchers         F 60-64       8/13     6:22:56     1:23:21     3:00:40     5:01:31     3:07:11   14:03     6:07:50
1110  Dayra Santana          F 35-39      55/64     6:23:14     1:08:00     3:25:57     4:52:17     2:41:56   14:03     6:07:53
1111  Jeff Poole             M 55-59      53/70     6:14:54     1:06:42     2:31:23     4:44:42     3:36:49   14:04     6:08:12
1112  Richard Phillips       M 55-59      54/70     6:24:07     1:20:09     3:31:52     4:50:47     2:36:24   14:04     6:08:15
1113  Heather Trainor        F 45-49      38/54     6:25:49     1:18:14                 4:59:11               14:05     6:08:42
1114  Albert Steinbeiser     M 70-74        5/9     6:25:06     1:12:01                 4:58:36               14:06     6:09:26
1115  Mark Skibowski         M 55-59      55/70     6:16:34     1:06:50     2:41:46     4:58:45     3:27:42   14:07     6:09:27
1116  Garnett Singleton      M 55-59      56/70     6:09:31     1:10:50     2:35:53     4:50:24     3:33:38   14:07     6:09:31
1117  Jeffrey Kapolka        M 55-59      57/70     6:25:45     1:10:27                 4:51:56               14:07     6:09:35
1118  Roger Winslow          M 40-44      76/87     6:25:50     1:19:09                 5:00:07               14:07     6:09:38
1119  Craig Zaleski          M 40-44      77/87     6:26:05     1:15:38     3:33:10     4:59:12     2:36:32   14:07     6:09:41
1120  Rebekah Andersen       F 25-29      49/57     6:27:33     1:09:41                 4:52:33               14:09     6:10:24
1121  Jen Canary             F 45-49      39/54     6:26:13     1:10:00                 4:55:22               14:09     6:10:27
1122  Zhiyuan Zeng           M 30-34    116/129     6:10:47     1:02:41     2:30:36     4:42:49     3:39:54   14:09     6:10:30
1123  Kenneth Gregory        M 45-49      78/94     6:28:31     1:28:31     3:10:20     5:07:05     3:00:20   14:09     6:10:39
1124  Laura Hunt             F 40-44      48/60     6:27:02     1:20:45                 4:59:27               14:10     6:10:55
1125  Brian Adams            M 50-54      80/95     6:17:58     1:13:41     2:43:38     4:48:25     3:27:33   14:10     6:11:10
1126  Palaniappan Palaniappa M 45-49      79/94     6:29:12     1:19:13                 4:51:58               14:12     6:11:47
1127  Martin Deymier         M 30-34    117/129     6:27:50     1:11:18     2:36:02     4:56:19     3:36:16   14:13     6:12:17
1128  Anita Daneker          F 40-44      49/60     6:28:10     1:19:01                 4:56:47               14:13     6:12:21
1130  Kendra Main            F 20-24      29/31     6:28:35     1:15:08                 4:53:28               14:14     6:12:47
1131  Kathleen Concannon     F 60-64       9/13     6:30:02     1:13:47                 4:58:37               14:14     6:12:48
1132  Dan Marvin             M 55-59      58/70     6:28:51     1:14:29                 4:59:38               14:15     6:13:12
1133  Amanda Preble          F 55-59      14/18     6:28:51     1:14:30     3:33:43     4:59:38     2:39:30   14:15     6:13:12
1134  Dan Kloss              M 45-49      81/94     6:29:12     1:15:16                 5:00:34               14:15     6:13:16
1135  Daniel Hallahan        M 60-64      29/36     6:30:56     1:15:09                 4:58:15               14:16     6:13:33
1136  Lester Morales         M 30-34    118/129     6:20:40     1:10:11     2:40:44     4:51:06     3:32:55   14:16     6:13:39
1137  David Smart            M 25-29    118/129     6:21:10     1:03:38     2:30:43     5:02:00     3:42:57   14:16     6:13:39
1138  Matthew Byrd           M 30-34    119/129     6:29:53     1:14:52                 5:00:34               14:17     6:14:02
1139  Anthony Alonso         M 50-54      81/95     6:32:02     1:28:27     3:10:20     5:07:05     3:03:50   14:17     6:14:09
1140  Bill Saunders          M 25-29    119/129     6:21:00     1:03:57     2:34:35     4:51:54     3:39:52   14:18     6:14:26
1141  John Rimi              M 30-34    120/129     6:30:58     1:09:56                 4:58:49               14:18     6:14:33
1142  Tom Gorka              M 65-69      20/28     6:21:36     1:17:48                 4:57:04               14:19     6:15:02
1143  David St. Germain      M 55-59      59/70     6:32:06     1:06:07                 5:02:27               14:21     6:15:58
1144  Bonnie St. Germain     F 50-54      28/38     6:32:07     1:06:06                 5:02:28               14:21     6:15:58
1145  Thomas Skinner         M 70-74        6/9     6:31:20     1:25:33     3:05:38     5:07:04     3:10:30   14:22     6:16:07
1146  Heather Harrall        F 35-39      56/64     6:32:16     1:13:04                 4:55:02               14:22     6:16:10
1147  Michael Kamin          M 45-49      82/94     6:23:08     1:08:52     3:37:26     4:57:24     2:38:55   14:22     6:16:20
1148  Keith Witte            M 35-39    116/124     6:23:55     1:02:02     2:29:04     5:04:11     3:47:54   14:24     6:16:58
1149  Troy Johnson           M 50-54      82/95     6:33:50     1:12:26                 5:02:19               14:25     6:17:42
1150  Rodney Spearman        M 65-69      21/28     6:25:14     1:15:38                 4:54:44               14:26     6:17:44
1151  Alasdair Stretch       M 25-29    120/129     6:33:36     1:00:37     2:24:56     4:57:32     3:52:55   14:26     6:17:50
1152  Amy Bogue              F 40-44      50/60     6:33:37     1:09:37                 4:57:19               14:26     6:17:54
1153  Greg Gehret            M 50-54      83/95     6:33:34     1:12:03                 5:01:15               14:26     6:17:57
1154  Jessica Evers          F 35-39      57/64     6:34:37     1:11:16                 4:56:58               14:27     6:18:12
1156  Marlena Kampbell       F 40-44      51/60     6:35:35     1:11:34                 5:00:11               14:27     6:18:26
1157  Daniel Dreyfuss        M 65-69      22/28     6:36:00     1:13:11                 4:57:09               14:28     6:18:42
1158  Maggie Kelley          F 30-34      43/56     6:35:30     1:09:29                 5:06:52               14:29     6:19:18
1159  Robert Fix             M 65-69      23/28     6:35:21     1:02:45     2:21:46     5:01:39     3:57:42   14:29     6:19:28
1160  Katherine Chance       F 45-49      40/54     6:27:20     1:09:00     3:33:57     5:07:22     2:45:40   14:30     6:19:37
1161  Johanna Harper         F 45-49      41/54     6:35:33     1:14:36                 5:05:55               14:30     6:19:41
1162  Tonia Jordan           F 45-49      42/54     6:35:33     1:14:37                 5:05:55               14:30     6:19:41
1163  Karina Fernando        F 30-34      44/56     6:35:35     1:14:10                 5:06:37               14:30     6:19:48
1164  James Ferko            M 25-29    121/129     6:36:39     1:06:29                 5:09:24               14:32     6:20:40
1165  Katherine Caudill-Rios F 30-34      45/56     6:36:52     1:19:34     2:57:12     5:08:57     3:23:33   14:32     6:20:45
1166  Kennette Thomas        F 40-44      52/60     6:37:13     1:15:59                 5:03:35               14:33     6:20:47
1167  Jerrod Kempf           M 25-29    122/129     6:28:34     1:03:37     2:39:57     5:02:38     3:41:16   14:33     6:21:12
1168  Mason Wilmore          M 30-34    121/129     6:27:48     1:07:49     2:44:46     5:03:21     3:36:30   14:34     6:21:15
1170  Sandeep Dhond          M 55-59      60/70     6:38:46     1:21:20     2:58:17     5:00:23     3:23:08   14:34     6:21:24
1171  Robert Alldredge       M 20-24      93/99     6:39:45     1:13:47     2:34:52     4:55:38     3:46:56   14:35     6:21:48
1172  Rich Fullam            M 45-49      84/94     6:38:22     1:08:37                 5:04:14               14:35     6:21:53
1173  Ron Brown              M 50-54      84/95     6:38:27     1:12:45                 5:04:15               14:35     6:21:59
1174  Tiffany Gorseth        F 40-44      53/60     6:40:43     1:25:49     3:03:19     5:07:59     3:19:33   14:37     6:22:51
1176  Rommel Quinto          M 50-54      85/95     6:38:44     1:14:32                 5:02:29               14:39     6:23:31
1177  Frank Clement          M 40-44      78/87     6:39:39     1:15:03                 4:59:40               14:39     6:23:46
1178  Alexander Wick         M 20-24      94/99     6:39:01     1:04:50                 5:02:56               14:39     6:23:50
1179  Renee Nardone          F 45-49      43/54     6:40:45     1:15:20                 5:07:01               14:42     6:25:05
1180  Steven Jameson         M 25-29    124/129     6:40:16     1:05:49     2:29:34     4:53:50     3:55:37   14:43     6:25:10
1181  Chris Stehm            M 20-24      95/99     6:40:16     1:05:49     2:29:35     4:54:03     3:55:37   14:43     6:25:11
1182  Wesley Chiu            M 20-24      96/99     6:40:45     1:06:34                 5:06:00               14:43     6:25:33
1183  Anissa Tran            F 25-29      50/57     6:40:45     1:06:34                 5:05:53               14:43     6:25:33
1184  Sandra Goodsite        F 60-64      10/13     6:43:43     1:24:19     3:02:55     5:12:50     3:22:56   14:44     6:25:50
1185  Carlos Resstel         M 20-24      97/99     6:42:33     1:06:43     2:26:07     4:47:13     3:59:56   14:45     6:26:03
1186  Jonathan Beich         M 40-44      79/87     6:41:57     1:10:55                 5:07:39               14:45     6:26:20
1187  Gordon Wesley          M 65-69      25/28     6:42:35     1:21:08                 5:06:05               14:46     6:26:44
1188  Maggy Zidar            F 65-69       5/11     6:34:37     1:14:51                 5:05:55               14:47     6:27:09
1189  Roseanne Miller        F 30-34      46/56     6:43:59     1:08:49                 5:10:11               14:47     6:27:18
1190  Cathie Johnson         F 65-69       6/11     6:33:50     1:21:17                 5:12:47               14:48     6:27:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1191  Troy Johnson           M 70-74        7/9     6:33:50     1:21:16                 5:12:47               14:48     6:27:23
1193  Tom Cain               M 45-49      85/94     6:43:51     1:12:52                 5:01:04               14:49     6:27:52
1194  Karin Davies           F 45-49      44/54     6:44:05     1:20:45                 5:11:04               14:49     6:27:55
1195  Anna Timko             F 25-29      51/57     6:44:37     1:09:20                 5:08:26               14:50     6:28:36
1196  Cheri Whitt            F 50-54      29/38     6:46:33     1:30:02     3:15:51     5:22:08     3:12:51   14:51     6:28:42
1197  Jessica Martell        F 30-34      47/56     6:44:48     1:15:02     2:59:31     5:13:02     3:29:12   14:51     6:28:43
1198  Savannah McGinnis      F 35-39      58/64     6:45:27     1:11:58                 5:04:14               14:51     6:28:50
1199  Tommy Belt             M 60-64      30/36     6:45:33     1:20:13     3:03:15     5:15:36     3:25:56   14:52     6:29:10
1201  Doreen McCall          F 50-54      30/38     6:46:07     1:15:49                 5:10:33               14:52     6:29:27
1202  Bob Lafebre            M 65-69      26/28     6:37:34     1:12:08                 5:07:06               14:53     6:29:52
1203  Melissa Fannon         F 30-34      48/56     6:45:59     1:15:09                 5:07:33               14:54     6:30:09
1204  Todd Orr               M 50-54      86/95     6:45:59     1:21:36                 5:11:54               14:55     6:30:39
1205  Randy Woodward         M 50-54      87/95     6:30:53     1:06:16     2:50:45     5:15:14     3:40:07   14:56     6:30:52
1206  Jennifer Berk          F 40-44      54/60     6:46:26     1:09:45     3:35:32     5:02:25     2:55:39   14:56     6:31:10
1207  Michael Layme          M 30-34    123/129     6:47:45     1:12:22                 4:50:29               14:56     6:31:12
1208  Tyrone Corn            M 40-44      81/87     6:37:42     1:10:37                 5:14:25               14:56     6:31:13
1209  Kathy Tucker           F 65-69       7/11     6:49:08     1:25:49     3:03:34     5:15:22     3:27:41   14:56     6:31:15
1210  Jamie Sovcik           F 50-54      31/38     6:47:21     1:19:06     2:56:46     5:08:12     3:34:36   14:57     6:31:21
1211  Kyle Gearen            M 35-39    117/124     6:38:37     1:07:42                 5:15:52               14:57     6:31:25
1212  Sarah Barrera          F 25-29      52/57     6:47:15     1:11:27                 5:02:08               14:57     6:31:39
1213  Kathleen Edelman       F 45-49      45/54     6:48:01     1:20:44     2:55:32     5:14:47     3:36:17   14:58     6:31:49
1214  Ryan Knoll             M 40-44      82/87     6:48:02     1:15:05                 5:05:11               14:58     6:32:06
1215  Patricia Cator         F 60-64      11/13     6:47:20     1:13:27     2:57:56     5:21:13     3:34:17   14:59     6:32:13
1216  Caitlyn Tipple         F 25-29      53/57     6:47:58     1:15:11                 5:12:18               14:59     6:32:13
1217  Murray Nance           M 45-49      86/94     6:48:19     1:12:37                 5:03:26               15:00     6:32:36
1218  Christin Nance         F 20-24      30/31     6:48:19     1:12:36                 5:03:29               15:00     6:32:37
1219  Halbert Walston        M 45-49      87/94     6:48:27     1:15:46                 5:12:22               15:01     6:33:02
1220  Karen Walker           F 40-44      55/60     6:51:31     1:28:27     3:10:20     5:20:58     3:23:19   15:02     6:33:39
1221  William Baker          M 70-74        8/9     6:50:09     1:23:46     3:10:14     5:23:13     3:23:28   15:02     6:33:41
1222  Paul Elminowski        M 55-59      61/70     6:49:43     1:12:44                 5:07:58               15:02     6:33:45
1224  Sabrina Stephens       F 50-54      32/38     6:41:57     1:06:41     2:34:50     5:17:40     3:59:30   15:04     6:34:20
1225  Cheryl Stroup          F 50-54      33/38     6:52:45     1:31:00     3:20:46     5:46:23     3:14:02   15:05     6:34:47
1226  Mercedes Zepp          F 60-64      12/13     6:51:00     1:13:53                 5:14:01               15:05     6:34:55
1227  Mark Janosky           M 65-69      18/44     6:38:25     1:19:43     3:00:34     5:09:52     3:20:47   12:09     6:21:20
1227  James Wadding          M 55-59      62/70     6:42:39     1:18:51                 5:15:33               15:06     6:35:13
1228  Carol Ann Wolfgang     F 50-54      34/38     6:53:19     1:29:59     3:15:51     5:22:08     3:19:37   15:06     6:35:28
1229  Paul Adducchio         M 55-59      63/70     6:42:43     1:12:23                 5:13:13               15:06     6:35:32
1230  Anita Adducchio        F 50-54      35/38     6:42:43     1:12:23                 5:13:13               15:06     6:35:32
1231  Shankar Thirunavukkara M 40-44      83/87     6:53:08     1:21:16     2:58:12     5:11:55     3:37:31   15:07     6:35:43
1232  Richard Jagodzinski    M 40-44      84/87     6:52:57     1:20:07                 5:14:07               15:08     6:36:15
1233  Josh Powell            M 25-29    125/129     6:52:11     1:13:55                 5:14:14               15:08     6:36:22
1234  Kyle Polencheck        M 35-39    119/124     6:52:18     1:11:47                 5:01:03               15:08     6:36:24
1235  John Roman             M 50-54      88/95     6:53:08     1:29:11                 5:26:28               15:08     6:36:28
1236  Nathalie Moreano       F 35-39      59/64     6:52:49     1:12:03     2:36:31     4:44:47     4:00:01   15:09     6:36:32
1237  Johnathan Kounlavong   M 30-34    124/129     6:54:32     1:27:36                 5:12:08               15:09     6:36:39
1238  Rich Canary            M 45-49      88/94     6:52:39     1:08:44                 5:16:56               15:09     6:36:54
1239  William Greer          M 55-59      64/70     6:52:42     1:19:32                 5:16:51               15:10     6:37:14
1240  Brooke Colson          F 25-29      54/57     6:45:03     1:12:51     2:42:33     5:09:26     3:54:57   15:11     6:37:29
1241  Blake Colson           M 25-29    126/129     6:45:03     1:12:51     2:42:36     5:09:27     3:54:54   15:11     6:37:29
1242  James McDonald         M 30-34    125/129     6:53:07     1:08:40                 5:11:52               15:11     6:37:35
1243  William Funnemark      M 70-74        9/9     6:54:37     1:13:02                 5:16:10               15:12     6:37:50
1244  Barbara Henderson      F 55-59      15/18     6:53:47     1:15:09                 5:23:19               15:12     6:37:59
1245  Cynthia Parker         F 55-59      16/18     6:55:50     1:18:10     3:04:35     5:19:28     3:33:26   15:12     6:38:01
1248  Xavier Morales         M 35-39    120/124     6:45:53     1:10:59                 5:18:44               15:14     6:38:51
1249  Collin Lines           M 35-39    121/124     6:46:31     1:10:31                 5:19:36               15:14     6:38:56
1250  Jane Buehler           F 65-69       8/11     6:55:10     1:15:13                 5:14:23               15:15     6:39:19
1251  Amy Brown              F 40-44      56/60     6:46:36     1:18:09                 5:24:58               15:16     6:39:42
1252  Lyndy Rohe             F 35-39      60/64     6:46:36     1:18:09                 5:24:57               15:16     6:39:42
1253  John Irwin             M 30-34    126/129     6:57:48     1:10:28                 5:25:34               15:16     6:39:45
1254  Jennifer Austin        F 30-34      49/56     6:58:15     1:21:10     2:58:07     5:11:37     3:42:38   15:18     6:40:44
1255  Richard Kinstler       M 75-79        3/5     6:58:02     1:12:48                 5:20:09               15:19     6:40:57
1256  Maria Mendez           F 30-34      50/56     6:57:59     1:10:25                 5:19:06               15:19     6:41:03
1257  Vanessa Morrison       F 30-34      51/56     6:57:37     1:06:33     2:32:36     5:06:58     4:09:41   15:22     6:42:17
1258  Floyd Crawford         M 50-54      89/95     7:00:10     1:28:28     3:10:20     5:22:12     3:31:58   15:22     6:42:18
1259  Kim Wininger           F 45-49      46/54     6:58:08     1:15:08                 5:23:20               15:22     6:42:20
1260  Jennifer Summers       F 45-49      47/54     6:57:36     1:20:31     3:02:44     5:23:45     3:39:44   15:22     6:42:28
1261  Walter Evans           M 50-54      90/95     6:57:36     1:20:20     3:02:41     5:23:25     3:39:47   15:22     6:42:28
1262  Stacey Faix            F 50-54      36/38     6:58:24     1:15:06     3:07:10     5:28:04     3:35:19   15:22     6:42:29
1263  Stephen Strawn         M 35-39    122/124     6:58:24     1:15:05     3:07:09     5:28:03     3:35:20   15:22     6:42:29
1265  Robert Kiser           M 60-64      31/36     7:00:51     1:18:46     2:59:14     5:23:21     3:43:33   15:23     6:42:46
1266  Lindsay Patterson      F 35-39      61/64     7:00:10     1:18:44     2:58:44     5:22:44     3:44:06   15:23     6:42:49
1268  Ashley Knezevich       F 30-34      53/56     7:00:06     1:14:07                 5:19:06               15:24     6:43:09
1269  Eric Fong              M 55-59      65/70     6:49:59     1:15:10                 5:17:18               15:24     6:43:25
1270  Saba Zikaria           F 20-24      31/31     6:44:25     1:05:57     2:41:15     5:02:46     4:02:36   15:25     6:43:50
1271  Amy Goldblatt          F 45-49      48/54     6:59:47     1:25:10     3:05:32     5:26:45     3:38:27   15:26     6:43:58
1273  James Rahn             M 55-59      66/70     6:52:14     1:07:58                 5:16:04               15:29     6:45:23
1274  Amber Wingerberg       F 30-34      54/56     7:02:27     1:05:10                 5:26:18               15:30     6:45:53
1275  Stephen Wingerberg     M 45-49      91/94     7:02:27     1:05:10                 5:26:18               15:30     6:45:53
1276  Fernando Benvegnu      M 65-69      27/28     7:02:25     1:21:29     2:57:45     5:24:55     3:48:14   15:30     6:45:59
1277  Brad Neal              M 40-44      85/87     7:02:10     1:14:53     2:58:51     5:27:47     3:47:30   15:31     6:46:20
1278  Barry Crevey           M 75-79        4/5     7:01:58     1:33:05                 5:33:48               15:31     6:46:24
1279  Allison Mott           F 25-29      55/57     7:04:28     1:30:58                 5:38:38               15:31     6:46:30
1280  Brian Bartos           M 50-54      92/95     7:02:51     1:19:13     3:00:36     5:24:43     3:45:59   15:32     6:46:34
1282  Dianna Bridges         F 40-44      57/60     7:05:31     1:20:39     3:00:46     5:32:07     3:48:33   15:38     6:49:19
1284  Nicholas Villani       M 35-39    123/124     7:08:44     1:28:25     3:10:17     5:28:40     3:40:31   15:41     6:50:48
1285  Donna Duerr            F 60-64      13/13     7:08:25     1:22:37                 5:29:59               15:42     6:50:57
1286  Natasha Hancock        F 30-34      55/56     7:09:19     1:31:00     3:20:46     5:35:58     3:30:37   15:43     6:51:22
1287  Hunter Napper          M 20-24      99/99     7:09:25     1:18:17     2:53:56     5:25:46     3:57:33   15:43     6:51:28
1288  Cory Hanna             M 40-44      86/87     7:06:50     1:11:22                 5:25:47               15:43     6:51:37
1289  Jim Restel             M 60-64      32/36     7:08:12     1:03:05     2:28:26     4:48:30     4:23:43   15:44     6:52:09
1290  William Quinn          M 45-49      92/94     7:09:19     1:23:15     3:09:04     5:36:10     3:43:35   15:45     6:52:38
1291  Sarah Waite            F 35-39      62/64     7:11:05     1:23:54     3:09:38     5:32:17     3:43:31   15:47     6:53:08
1292  Nichole Earley         F 40-44      58/60     7:09:53     1:25:02     3:12:58     5:34:01     3:40:59   15:48     6:53:56
1293  Fabiola Montes         F 25-29      57/57     7:11:40     1:19:21                 5:40:47               15:49     6:54:07
1294  Keith Bollinger        M 60-64      33/36     7:10:57     1:23:46     3:13:35     5:44:37     3:40:55   15:50     6:54:29
1295  Lucy Hurlbut           F 65-69       9/11     7:10:22     1:15:53     3:08:16     5:40:14     3:46:23   15:50     6:54:38
1296  Anant Deshpande        M 50-54      93/95     7:12:14     1:19:28                 5:39:45               15:51     6:54:51
1297  Kerry Wilson           F 30-34      56/56     6:55:41     1:13:33                 5:27:27               15:51     6:55:08
1298  Dianna Small           F 55-59      17/18     7:13:04     1:21:00                 5:39:45               15:52     6:55:34
1299  Rick Mueller           M 40-44      87/87     6:56:20     1:19:36                 5:35:32               15:53     6:55:54
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1300  Isabella Purcey        F 35-39      63/64     7:11:53     1:15:07     3:00:57     5:35:50     3:55:02   15:53     6:55:58
1301  Rod Vahle              M 75-79        5/5     7:04:11     1:23:08     3:12:45     5:39:24     3:43:45   15:54     6:56:30
1302  Clifton Alexander      M 35-39    124/124     7:13:30     1:19:39                 5:40:06               15:54     6:56:31
1303  Daniel Gardner         M 25-29    127/129     7:13:38     1:34:46     3:27:03     5:41:34     3:29:50   15:55     6:56:53
1304  James Purdy            M 45-49      93/94     7:12:30     1:13:22     3:04:50     5:40:06     3:52:08   15:55     6:56:57
1305  John Edward Elenzano   M 25-29    128/129     7:13:04     1:11:56                 5:41:29               15:56     6:57:18
1306  Donna Bishop           F 50-54      37/38     7:13:53     1:14:02     3:00:50     5:34:12     3:57:01   15:57     6:57:51
1307  Alberto Manjarres      M 55-59      67/70     7:05:43     1:13:09     3:05:04     5:38:54     3:52:50   15:57     6:57:53
1308  Sabrina Sullivan-Green F 40-44      59/60     7:14:59     1:19:33     3:00:04     5:30:11     3:58:19   15:59     6:58:22
1309  Maria Reynolds         F 45-49      49/54     7:16:32     1:24:59                 5:44:41               15:59     6:58:37
1310  David Hardwick         M 65-69      28/28     7:16:04     1:34:44     3:27:01     5:41:32     3:32:17   16:01     6:59:17
1311  William Yarbrough      M 55-59      68/70     7:15:01     1:21:18     3:09:59     5:31:35     3:49:49   16:02     6:59:48
1312  Mary Lawson            F 50-54      38/38     7:15:46     1:14:53     3:03:55     5:37:52     3:56:11   16:03     7:00:05
1313  Kim Sutton             F 55-59      18/18     7:15:46     1:14:53     3:04:00     5:37:54     3:56:07   16:03     7:00:06
1314  Daniel Larrivas        M 50-54      94/95     7:06:59     1:11:20                 5:34:40               16:03     7:00:13
1315  John Kennedy           M 60-64      34/36     7:18:18     1:19:25     2:57:49     5:28:14     4:02:42   16:03     7:00:30
1316  Cassandra Elkin        F 35-39      64/64     7:02:18     1:19:40                 5:29:21               16:06     7:01:27
1317  James Cave             M 55-59      69/70     7:21:56     1:30:59                 5:41:05               16:11     7:03:58
1318  Cathryn Schultz        F 45-49      50/54     7:20:17     1:25:01     3:12:58     5:43:07     3:51:22   16:12     7:04:19
1320  Allyson Leavitt        F 45-49      51/54     7:22:58     1:21:52                 5:41:21               16:15     7:05:29
1321  John Schalk            M 25-29    129/129     7:12:32     1:07:21     2:41:29     5:40:19     4:24:27   16:16     7:05:55
1322  Rebecca Nissen         F 65-69      10/11     7:25:07     1:21:52     3:12:27     5:41:21     3:55:10   16:20     7:07:37
1323  Daniel Strunck         M 45-49      94/94     7:32:28     1:19:05     3:01:13     5:43:33     4:13:26   16:36     7:14:38
1324  Janelle Coolbaugh      F 45-49      52/54     7:34:58     1:31:01     3:20:46     5:46:31     3:56:15   16:41     7:17:01
1325  Renee Boss             F 45-49      53/54     7:34:54     1:22:24     3:08:41     5:47:55     4:09:57   16:45     7:18:38
1326  Patrick Thayer         M 60-64      35/36     7:41:22     1:34:34                 5:58:26               16:56     7:23:35
1327  Todd Canaday           M 30-34    128/129     7:30:15     1:00:08     2:17:13     5:09:41     5:06:31   16:57     7:23:44
1328  Bruce Ericson          M 60-64      36/36     7:40:54     1:31:24     3:27:52     5:56:48     3:57:26   17:00     7:25:17
1329  Quinton Pope           M 30-34    129/129     7:36:33     1:06:55     3:08:55     5:55:25     4:20:34   17:10     7:29:29
1330  Rebekah Pierce         F 45-49      54/54     7:48:29     1:23:48                 5:56:31               17:13     7:31:05
1331  Jenni Feld             F 40-44      60/60     7:48:29     1:20:01     3:13:12     5:54:43     4:19:07   17:16     7:32:19
1332  Paul Yoe               M 55-59      70/70     7:56:55     1:25:13     3:13:29     5:58:46     4:26:56   17:35     7:40:25
1333  Pamala Berry           F 65-69      11/11     7:57:28     1:23:44     3:13:36     5:58:57     4:27:24   17:36     7:41:00
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